XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men  Women Total
Serbia
Aquatic Sports Club Sailor MOR SRB 3 3 6 9 11 20 - - -
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd PT SRB 3 - 3 8 - 8 - - -
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL SRB 10 5 15 37 20 57 2 2 4
Pk Poseidon Paracin POS SRB 8 - 8 31 - 31 1 - 1
PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB 43 38 81 145 136 281 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ,,Sremska Mitrovica,, = SRE SRB 5 7 12 12 17 29 2 2 4
Plivacki klub " Napredak" NAP SRB 5 4 9 20 16 36 - - -
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd NUN SRB 8 3 11 32 12 44 - - -
PK "BPK" Bgd BPK SRB 7 1 8 23 4 27 2 - 2
Plivacki klub "Kolubara" Lazarevac  KOL SRB 10 11 21 37 41 78 2 2 4
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad NS SRB 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor SOM SRB 2 - 2 8 - 8 - - -
Plivacki klub "TEK" Veliki Crljeni TEK SRB 18 7 25 58 26 84 2 2 4
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice UE SRB 5 - 5 18 - 18 - - -
Plivacki klub "Obilic" Beograd OBL SRB 9 8 17 28 24 52 - - -
Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac PIR SRB 8 4 12 32 16 48 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ,,Crvena Zvezda" BeograCZ SRB 18 7 25 56 19 75 2 2 4
plivacki klub - Ajkule sa Djetinje AJK SRB 8 10 18 31 40 71 2 2 4
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac FO SRB 2 3 5 8 12 20 - - -
Plivacki klub Radnicki Kragujevac RAD SRB 10 16 26 37 63 100 - - -
Plivacki klub Sloboda SLO SRB 14 6 20 48 20 68 3 1 4
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SRB 51 50 101 197 186 383 2 2 4
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -
Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade  VRA SRB 16 9 25 62 33 95 2 2 4
Total number of 24 clubs SRB 266 192 458 945 696 1.641 26 21 47
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Meet name: XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Location (City): Valjevo (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 13.06.2015 - 13.06.2015 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: SRC Petnica Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 1 - 13. June 2015., 13.6.2015.
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni Sudija DANEYV, Nikola M unattached
2 Starter MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Sara F unattached
3 Merioc Vremena DJOKIC, Andjelka F unattached
4 Pomocni start NEMANJA, Radovic M unattached
5 Pomocni start ZELJKO, Dimitrijevic M unattached
6 Spiker RISTIVOJEVIC, Miroslav M unattached
7 Dezurni lekar PETROVIC, Biljana F unattached
8 Merenje vremena BOKANIC, Slobodan M unattached
9 Obrada podataka LUKOQVIC, Bojan M unattached
10 Vrhovni Sudija BOZINOVIC, Nikola M unattached

Signature secretary

Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 1
13.6.2015. - 10:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A: 1998+ (17+)

STOJANOVIC, Boris
LAZIC, Marko
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
MATIC, Dragan
BOJICIC, Jovan
CIRKOVIC, Uros
SRECKOVIC, Nikola
PIJEVIC, Matija
MICUNOQVIC, Strahinja
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Matija
DNS SPASENIC, Srdjan

©CoNo Or~WNE

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

1. PANIC, Darko

2. DOKMANOVIC, Luka

3. MIJALCIC, Stefan

4. CIRIC, Nemanja

5. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa

6. MARKOVIC, Radovan

7. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola

8. STANISAVIC, Jovan

9. PUCE, Filip

10. STANOJEVIC, lvan

11. PANIC, Ognjen

12. STJEPANOVIC, Viadimir

13. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel

14. PANTIC, Radoslav
PANTIC, Danijel

DNS VLAJIC, Uros

DNS JOVANOVIC, Matija

DNS VUKMIROVIC, Bogdan

DNS VUKOVIC, Filip

DNS MIRNIC, Milos

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar

3. SPAIC, Nikola

4. LESENDRIC, Ognjen

5. SAPUN, Stevan

6. SVILAR, Milos

7. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan

8. STOJANOVIC, Pavle

9. MARKOVIC, Luka

10. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
11. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije

12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
13. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
14. SRECKOVIC, Sergej

15. MLADENOVIC, Lazar
16. DJOKIC, Milan

YB

89
96
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98

99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
00
00
00

01
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pksm

Vracar

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Time

24.76
26.04
27.36
28.51
28.62
28.89
31.03
31.32
3191

27.01
27.42
27.88
27.98
28.10
28.42
29.07
20.78
29.79
29.83
29.92
30.12
30.20
30.47
30.47

27.40
27.66
28.83
29.25
29.87
30.03
30.37
30.62
30.97
31.14
31.28
31.57
31.75
31.96
32.01
32.06

Pts

602
517
446
394
389
379
305
297
281

463
443
421
417
412
398
372
346
345
344
341
334
331
323
323

444
432
381
365
343
337
326
318
307
302
300
290
285
280
278
277
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SLJUKIC, Lazar
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
VISNJIC, Aleksa
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
PLANIC, Nemanja
ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
DRASKOVIC, Pavle
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
JANKOVIC, Nikola
FILIPOVIC, Stefan
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
PETAKOVIC, Nikola
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
DJOKIC, Lazar
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
KULJANIN, Aleksa
SLOVIC, Luka
STOJANOVIC, David
KITIC, Djordje
VUKADIN, Nemanja
KOZOMORA, Bojan
MIRKQV, Nikola
MICIC, Petar

MATIC, Matija
JOVANOVIC, Lazar
JANKELIN, Jakov
BRKLJAC, David
HADZIC, Mirko
KOPRIVICA, Pavle
DZIPKOVIC, llija

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

LAZIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
MURATI, Damir
CIRKOQOVIC, Ognjen
CAVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Stefan
BANJANIN, Marko
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
MILEKIC, Relja
GLUSAC, Vladan
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
JOSIC, Vuk
POPOVIC, Uros
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
GASIC, Mihailo
GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
KRSTIC, Matija

YB

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
02
01
01

03
03

RERRER

03

03
03
03

03
03

BRERSB

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK Sloboda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time
32.30
32.48
32.52
32.70
33.77
33.98
34.30
34.31
34.35
34.66
34.79
35.54
35.60
35.67
36.05
37.33
38.20
39.89
40.02
40.12
40.62
40.72
41.11
41.76
4521
46.05
48.34
49.11

30.95
31.04
33.05
33.42
33.98
34.85
34.86
34.92
35.10
35.20
35.69
35.95
36.41
36.41
36.43
36.47
36.52
37.07
37.10
37.23
37.37

Pts

271
266
265
261
237
233
226
226
225
219
217
203
202
201
195
175
164
144
142
141
136
135
131
125

98

93

80

77

308
305
253
244
233
216
215
214
211
209
201
196
189
189
189
188
187
179
179
177
175
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

22. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije

23. BOSKOVIC, Lazar

24. NEDELJKOQOVIC, Marko

25. LAZIC, Bratislav

26. ELEZOVIC, Danilo

27. POTKONJAK, Nikola

28. ROMAN, Ivan

29. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar

30. GLISIC, Pavle
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

32. SPREMO, Vuk

33. STANKIC, Matija

34. STANKOVIC, Andreja

35. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor

36. DAMJANOVIC, Roko

37. CVETKOVIC, David

38. ILIC, Mihailo

39. STEVOVIC, Strahinja

40. TODOROVIC, Marko

41. MITROVIC, Aleksa

42. STANIC, Andrej

43. CULIBRK, Ognjen

44. OBUCINA, Milan

45. KORIZMA, Marko

46. BANJAC, Milos

47. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen

48. RADOVANOVIC, Luka

49. DJORDJEVIC, Relja

50. RADOVIC, Lazar

51. POPOQVIC, Vasilije

52. SIMIC, Luka

53. PUSICA, Milan

54. SEKULIC, Nikola

55. PESIC, Vaojislav

56. TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo

57. MILICEVIC, Mateja

58. SIMIC, Dimitrije

59. JOVANOVIC, Matija

60. ANDJELKOVIC, Igor

DNS DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin

DNS GNJATO, Stevan

DNS KOVACEVIC, Viadimir

DNS MARINKOVIC, Luka

DNS CVETIC, Filip

DNS NENADOVIC, Matija

DNS SAPIC, David

DNS JOVICEVIC, Mihailo

DNS RAKIC, Lazar

YB

03
03

REREBIRERERERREBIIER

RERIREEIIREREREIBRR

Q
w

BRRERSB

03

03

03

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Vracar

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

Pksm

PK Sloboda

PK Ohbilic

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Swimming Club Sailor
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Radnicki Kg

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Time
37.41
37.75
37.84
38.11
39.13
39.25
39.34
39.38
39.39
39.39
39.41
39.67
39.79
39.87
39.91
40.33
40.49
40.69
40.90
40.95
41.67
41.97
42.62
42.72
43.05
43.23
44.89
45.03
4521
45.68
45.90
46.26
46.88
47.31
47.38
47.99
48.55

1:00.37
1:12.75

Pts

174
169
168
165
152
151
150
149
149
149
149
146
145
144
143
139
137
135
133
133
126
123
118
117
114
113
101
100

98

95

92
88
86
85
82
79
41
23
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. JANKOVIC, Luka

2. DRASKOVIC, Luka
3. VLACIC, Dusan

4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

5. LAJB, Mario

6. RADMANOVAC, Luka
7. NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
8. GLISIC, Stefan

9. GLUSAC, Nikola

10. PLANIC, Petar

11. LANGURA, Boris
12. KOSUTIC, Dusan
13. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
14. VULETIC, Vladimir
15. RADJENOVIC, Vuk
16. STEFANOVIC, Simon
17. SIMIC, Nikola

18. TESIC, Dusan

19. DJOKIC, Danilo

20. MISIC, Marko

21. DJOKOVIC, Luka
22. JEGDIC, Danilo

23. STOJANOQVIC, Petar
24. CEKEREVAC, Andrija
25. MILOSEVIC, Marko
26. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
27. PUSICA, Aleksa

28. VISACKI, Luka

29. MIHAILOVIC, David
30. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
31. TOMIC, Filip

32. MANDIC, Dimitrije
33. MITIC, Zeliko

34. VULOVIC, Vuk

35. KOTUR, Nikola

36. DJUKIC, Luka

37. MILOVANOVIC, Luka
38. PETKOVIC, Vuk

39. ZIVANOVIC, Andreja
40. ARSIC, Vuk

41. NIKITOVIC, Vuk

42. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
43. VLAIJIC, Stevan

44. KOSIC, Dusan

45. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije
46. JOVANOVIC, Mateja
47. BOGDANOVIC, Uros
48. ANDREJIC, Uros
DSQ MILIC, Aleksandar
DSQ PETROVIC, Luka
DNS POPADIC, Stefan
DNS NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
DNS ILICRADOJICIC, Sasa
DNS MATIC, Matej

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg

Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Vracar

Swimming Club Sailor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Radnicki Kg

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

3453
34.70
35.82
36.00
36.35
37.07
37.10
37.20
37.25
37.59
37.74
37.98
38.31
38.34
38.40
38.45
38.58
39.41
39.78
39.86
41.39
41.92
42.07
42.38
43.01
4359
43.65
45.10
45.39
45.84
46.15
46.93
47.23
4752
48.33
49.31
49.44
49.82
51.37
51.91
54.09
54.12
56.84
57.47
1:00.43
1:04.57
1:05.42
1:10.18

222
218
198
195
190
179
179
177
176
172
170
166
162
162
161
160
159
149
145
144
128
124
122
120
114
110
109

99

97

93
88
86
85
80
76
75
73
67
65
57
57
49

41
33
32
26
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

F: 2007- (8-)
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07  Vracar 4184 124
2. JOKIC, Petar 07  Vracar 4442 104
3. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4467 102
4. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 45.34 98
5. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki Kg 45.67 95
6. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.70 89
7. ZDJELAR, Milic 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.98 88
8. TESIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 48.19 81
9. COLANIC, Stefan 07 Radnicki Kg 48.30 81
10. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.33 80
11. RADOVIC, Luka 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 54.08 57
12. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:06.50 31
13. KOJIC, Uros 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.00 26
14. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:18.54 18
15. GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 7
DNS JANJIC, Mihailo 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DNS ZARIC, Mihajlo 07 PK Sloboda
DNS JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.6.2015. - 10:41 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
A: 1998+ (17+)
1. HADZIC, Mia 93 11. APRIL Beograd 3279 379
DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS MARIC, Mina 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK"BPK"Bgd 3154 425
2. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 3188 412
3. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3260 385
4. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 3298 372
5. PLAVSIC, Ana 00 Pksm 33.02 371
6. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 3351 355
7. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.71 348
8. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3415 335
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99  Pksm 3419 334
10. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99  CrvenaZvezda 3585 290
11. PANTELIC, Tamara 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 36.07 284
12. MACURA, Jovana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 36.45 275
13. DJURICIC, Tatijana 99  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 39.13 223
14. MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana 00 PK Sloboda 44.07 156
DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo
DNS SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS STANOJEVIC, Dunja 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. BASTA, Nadja 02
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01
3. COLIC, Jovana 02
4. LALIC, Katarina 01
5. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01
6. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01
7. MUJIC, Milica 02
8. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01
9. LUKIC, Andjela 01
10. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02
11. MITRIC, Teodora 01
12. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01
13. RAJIC, Andrea 01
14. BOZIC, Andjelka 01
15. KUZMANOVIC, Marija 01
16. CVOROVIC, Martina 02
17. PUSICA, Jelena 02
18. JEGDIC, Ilvana 02
19. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02
20. GAGOVIC, Angelina 02
21. MILEKIC, Milica 02
22. DJURICIC, Tamara 01
23. CVRKOTIC, Kristina 01
24. TUCOVIC, Ines 01
25. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02
26. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02
27. POPOQVIC, Tamara 01
DNS DJURIC, Jana 01
DNS VESIC, Sara 02
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04
2. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03
3. STEVIC, Anja 03
4. VELJIC, Anja 03
5. MARICIC, Masa 03
6. POPOVIC, Dunja 04
7. SIMIC, Milica 03
MUNCAN, Teodora 03
9. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04
10. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04
11. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03
12. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04
13. VULETIC, Milena 03
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03
15. GOJAKOQVIC, Sara 03
16. KISIC, Ana 04
17. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03
18. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04
19. BUSARAC, Miona 03
20. GOLUBOQV, Milica 04
21. KRSTIC, Janja 03
22. ILIC, Andjela 03
23. PUSICA, Ivana 04
24. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Radnicki Kg

Radnicki Kg

PK Obilic

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

29.41
30.21
30.42
31.38
31.59
31.78
3191
32.23
32.48
32.67
34.18
34.20
34.22
35.47
35.99
36.53
38.22
38.61
38.71
39.17
39.48
39.60
40.92
40.94
41.22
42.34
43.95

31.92
32.29
32.65
32.69
33.17
34.09
34.20
34.20
34.22
34.66
34.78
34.98
35.51
35.52
36.16
36.62
36.70
37.01
37.24
37.42
37.45
37.71
37.90
38.00

525
484
474
432
423
416
411
399
389
383
334
334
333
299
286
274
239
232
230
222
217
215
195
194
190
176
157

410
396
383
382
366
337
334
334
333
320
317
312
298
298
282
272
270
263
258
255
254
249
245
243

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

15.6.2015. 15:51 - Page 6



XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

25. CULIBRK, Tea

26. JEVTIC, Marija

27. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
28. JOVANOVIC, Nina
29. TODOROVIC, Jovana
30. STEVANOVIC, Marija
31. SLOVIC, Sara

32. MARKOVIC, Tijana
33. ZIVKOVIC, Sara

34. CVETKOVIC, Sara
35. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
36. DUNJIC, Marta

37. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
38. BAJCETIC, Sofija

39. UZELAC, Kristina

40. TOSIC, Elena

41. ZUJKO, Mia

42. KOLASINAC, Tamara
43. BOSKOVIC, Miona
44. REMESTAR, Marta
45. VUCKOVIC, Mina

46. TERZIC, Jovana

47. TOMASEVIC, Jana
48. JOKIC, Sara

49. RADOJEVIC, Anja
50. VULOVIC, Milica

51. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
52. SIJACIC, Tamara

53. SIMOVIC, Neda

54. KOJIC, Djurdja

55. LJUJIC, Andrijana

56. NIKITOVIC, Anja

57. MILOSEVIC M, Milica
58. MITROVIC, Dunja
DNS PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
DNS MEDENICA, Stasa
DNS RISTIC, Milica

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. ROMANIC, Masa
2. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
3. KALJEVIC, Anja
4. KOSTIC, Minja
5. TOMOVIC, Mina
6. VISNJIC, Ana

7. JEJINA, Simona

8. STOJILKOVIC, Sara

9. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija

10. JANKOVIC, Andjela

11. POPOQV, Ana

12. STANIMIROVIC, Vanja
13. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
14. ISAILOVIC, Marta

15. JOVANOVIC, Mia

16. MILUTINOVIC, Milica

EREERRERRRREBR 5

RRE8R

[oN e}
w W

RERRRREEBRR

Q
w

RRRE8&R

03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Vracar

Swimming Club Sailor

Pksm

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Pksm

Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Crvena Zvezda

Radnicki Kg

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Radnicki Kg

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Time
38.11
38.24
38.41
38.95
39.02
39.15
39.24
39.30
39.44
39.59
39.61
39.74
39.84
40.24
40.41
40.58
40.82
41.07
41.08
41.28
41.38
41.49
41.84
41.90
42.93
43.27
44.23
45.11
45.79
46.32
46.44
51.70
54.66
56.29

37.06
37.35
38.27
38.93
40.30
40.82
41.19
41.25
41.72
41.86
41.91
4213
42.90
43.24
43.27
43.85

Pts

241
238
235
226
224
222
221
220
217
215
215
212
211
205
202
199
196
192
192
189
188
187
182
181
168
164
154
145
139
134
133

96

81

74

262
256
238
226
204
196
191
190
184
182
181
178
169
165
164
158
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rank YB Time Pts
17. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4403 156
18. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4450 151
19. PLESNIK, Magdalena 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4475 149
20. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki Kg 4481 148
21. POJUZINA, Jelena 05 Vracar 44.88 147
22. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 4514 145
23. KOSTIC, Sara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4583 138
24. ILIC, Irena 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4589 138
25. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4596 137
26. CVIJOVIC, Marta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.20 135
27. TERZIC, Martina 05 Radnicki Kg 4721 126
28. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4732 126
29. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 Vracar 4774 122
30. DJURIC, Emilija 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4795 121
31. RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.08 120
32. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 48.24 119
33. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4853 116
34. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 49.78 108
35. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 50.20 105
36. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki Kg 50.22 105
37. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06  Swimming Club Sailor 50.69 102
38. NIKOLIC, Dunja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 52.41 92
39. ZDJELAR, Marija 05 CrvenaZvezda 53.92 85
40. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 56.27 75
41. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06  Vracar 57.33 70
42. MUTIC, Sara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 58.86 65
43. UROSEVIC, Una 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:00.58 60
DNS PETKOVIC, Katarina 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS VASILIEVIC, Tijana 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

F: 2007- (8-)
1. DJOKIC, Milica 08 PK Obilic 4465 150
2. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4535 143
3. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4547 142
4. DJURICIC, Ana 07  CrvenaZvezda 4587 138
5. BAJCETIC, Marija 07  Swimming Club Sailor 46.10 136
6. PETROVIC, Nadja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 46.25 135
7. PUSICA, Sara 07 Radnicki Kg 4721 126
8. DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 54.07 84
9. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 54.43 82
10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.33 74
11. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07  Vracar 1:01.86 56
12. SAVIC, Vanja 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.71 51
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 3
13.6.2015. - 11:10

Men, 100m Breaststroke

13 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A: 1998+ (17+)

ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
BOJICIC, Jovan
PERISIC, Uros
CIRKOVIC, Uros
PIJEVIC, Matija
DJORDJEVIC, Matija
SPASENIC, Srdjan

Gourwne

D

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

1. MILOVANOQVIC, Nikola
2. MARKOVIC, Radovan
3. VOJINOVIC, Lazar

4. PANTIC, Danijel

5. DOKMANOVIC, Luka
6. STANOJEVIC, lvan

7. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar
8. STANISAVIC, Jovan
9. PANTIC, Radoslav
10. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
11. PANIC, Vojkan

12. PANIC, Ognjen

13. DJONOVIC, Mihailo
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
15. JANIC, Vasilije

16. VUKOVIC, Filip

DNS VUKMIROVIC, Bogdan

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. STOJANOVIC, Pavle
2. KOLOVIC, Marko

3. SVILAR, Milos

4. SAPONJIC, Igor

5. JOKIC, Aleksandar

6. SRECKOVIC, Sergej
7. KULJANIN, Aleksa

8. DRASKOVIC, Radovan
9. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
10. KISIC, Aleksa

11. ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
12. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
14. PLANIC, Nemanja

15. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

16. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
17. FILIPOVIC, Stefan

18. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
19. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
20. MILIC, Stefan

21. DJOKIC, Milan

22. KOZOMORA, Bojan
23. MIRKOV, Nikola

YB

98
97
98
98
97
98
98

99
00
00
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
99
99
00
00
00
00

01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

PK Sloboda

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Time

1:15.33
1:16.84
1:22.37
1:23.83
1:27.82
1:36.59

1:16.42
1:18.33
1:18.93
1:19.95
1:20.94
1:21.25
1:22.61
1:25.58
1:28.09
1:32.45
1:33.84
1:35.31
1:39.27
1:39.58
1:42.22
1:52.96

1:21.78
1:21.89
1:23.84
1:24.61
1:24.71
1:29.14
1:30.72
1:30.91
1:32.01
1:33.29
1:34.99
1:35.45
1:37.69
1:38.18
1:38.51
1:38.70
1:43.22
1:44.74
1:45.54
1:49.00
1:50.00
1:50.70
1:53.17

Pts

467
440
357
339
294
221

447
415
406
390
376
372
354
318
292
252
241
230
204
202
187
138

365
363
339
329
328
282
267
265
256
246
233
229
214
211
208
207
181
173
169
154
150
147
137
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 3, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

Rank YB Time Pts
24. SLOVIC, Luka 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:55.40 130
25. MICIC, Petar 02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:01.18 112
26. ANDRIC, Veljko 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:01.38 111
27. JANKELIN, Jakov 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:15.93 79

DSQ MATIC, Matija 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DSQ STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd

DNS PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PKLAKolubara Lazarevac

DNS HADZIC, Mirko 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
13.6.2015. - 11:27 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

A: 1998+ (17+)
DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS MARIC, Mina 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:34.83 312
2. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:37.32 289
3. PERISIC, Teodora 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:38.72 276

DSQ MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana 00 PK Sloboda

DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo

DNS SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS STANOJEVIC, Dunja 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS MACURA, Jovana 99 11. APRIL Beograd

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.06 448
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:26.51 411
3. LALIC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.99 378
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.11 376
5. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.90 321
6. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.24 281
7. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:38.54 278
8. JEGDIC, Ilvana 02 PK Obilic 1:39.44 270
9. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02  CrvenaZvezda 1:40.29 264
10. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.53 254
11. POPOVIC, Tamara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:44.06 236
12. JOKIC, Olga 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:46.98 217
13. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:55.70 172
14. CVRKOTIC, Kristina 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:56.03 170

DNS DJURIC, Jana 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg

DNS GAGOVIC, Angelina 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 5
13.6.2015. - 11:37

Points: FINA 2015

Boys, 50m Backstroke 12 years and younger

Results

Rank YB Time Pts

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

1. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03  Vracar 38.19 249
2. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.24 248
3. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 3845 244
4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.60 241
5. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 CrvenaZvezda 40.92 202
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 4135 196
7. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 43.32 170
8. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03  CrvenaZvezda 4342 169
9. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4351 168
10. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 4355 168
11. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 43.87 164
12. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4460 156
13. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4490 153
14. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 46.07 142
15. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 46.13 141
16. ELEZOVIC, Danilo 03  Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 46.71 136
17. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 47.01 133
18. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 48.29 123
19. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 48.80 119
20. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 49.16 116
21. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 49.28 116
22. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04  Vracar 49.65 113
23. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 4984 112
24. LAZIC, Bratislav 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 50.07 110
25. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04  Radnicki Kg 50.65 106
26. CVETKOVIC, David 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 51.48 101
27. MILICEVIC, Mateja 03  CrvenaZvezda 52.18 97
28. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03  Vracar 52.49 96
29. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 53.02 93
30. OBUCINA, Milan 03 PK Sloboda 53.81 89
31. RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.09 78
32. BANJAC, Milos 04 11. APRIL Beograd 57.59 72
33. PESIC, Vojislav 04 11. APRIL Beograd 59.45 66
34. SIMIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:.02.42 57
35. TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:04.70 51
36. SIMIC, Dimitrije 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:06.89 46
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DSQ PETRONIEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS ANDJELKOVIC, Igor 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS GNJATO, Stevan 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS KOVACEVIC, Viadimir 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS MARINKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
DNS CVETIC, Filip 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
DNS NENADOVIC, Matija 04  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
DNS JOVICEVIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DNS DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 5, Boys, 50m Backstroke

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.31 228
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 39.36 227
3. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 4273 178
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta 05 Vracar 4431 159
5. PLANIC, Petar 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4435 159
6. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 46.17 141
7. RADJENOVIC, Vuk 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4745 130
8. CEKEREVAC, Andrija 05 Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 48.22 123
9. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.32 123
10. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 48.82 119
11. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 49.22 116
12. MITRIC, Andrej 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 55.03 83
13. ARSIC, Luka 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 58.19 70
14. PANDZIC, Uros 06 11. APRIL Beograd 58.20 70
15. MIHAILOVIC, David 05  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 59.27 66
16. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.71 65
17. PETROVIC, Luka 06 CrvenaZvezda 1:01.30 60
18. MILOVANOVIC, Luka 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:01.80 58
19. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:03.06 55
20. VLAJIC, Stevan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:03.79 53
21. VULOVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 1:04.35 52
22. VIDIC, Nikola 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.45 51
23. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki Kg 1:04.64 51
24. ZIVANOVIC, Andreja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.61 49
25. ANDREJIC, Uros 05  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:18.59 28
26. BOGDANOVIC, Uros 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:19.25 27
27. JOVANOVIC, Mateja 06  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:20.52 26
DSQ MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
DNS POPADIC, Stefan 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 11. APRIL Beograd
F: 2007- (8-)
1. ANDJIC, Luka 08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 57.21 74
2. RADOQVIC, Luka 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 57.37 73
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 57.93 71
4. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:03.56 54
5. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.62 51
6. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:11.48 38
7. JOVANOVIC, Ilvan 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:45.98 11
DSQ GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DSQ JANJIC, Mihailo 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS ZARIC, Mihajlo 07 PK Sloboda
DNS JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 6
13.6.2015. - 11:55

Girls, 50m Backstroke

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

1. RISTIC, Milica

2. VELJIC, Anja

3. JOVANOVIC, Tamara
4. LAZIC, Andjela

5. MARKOVIC, Tijana

6. POPOVIC, Dunja

7. RAJSIC, Smiljana

8. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
9. GOJAKOVIC, Sara
10. SIMIC, Milica

11. BUSARAC, Miona

12. REMESTAR, Marta
13. JOVANOVIC, Nina
14. KISIC, Ana

15. STEPANOVIC, Andjela
16. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
17. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
18. ILIC, Andjela

19. JEVTIC, Marija

20. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara

21. JOKIC, Sara

22. KOJIC, Djurdja
23. TERZIC, Jovana
24. CVIJAN, Jelica

25. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa

26. LJUJIC, Andrijana
27. CVETKOVIC, Sara
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
29. BAJCETIC, Sofija
30. ZUJKO, Mia

31. VUCKOVIC, Mina
32. TOSIC, Elena

33. SLOVIC, Sara

34. SIMOVIC, Neda

35. VULOVIC, Milica

36. KOLASINAC, Tamara
37. MILOSEVIC M, Milica
38. MITROVIC, Dunja
DNS GOLUBOQV, Milica

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

TURANJANIN, Sara
KRSTIC, Minja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
KALJEVIC, Mina
ISAILOVIC, Marta
CURCIC, Iva
BUKVIC, Martina
MILUTINOVIC, Milica
TOMOVIC, Mina
DJURIC, Emilija

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

YB

03
03
03

BRRERB

03
03
03

RRE8

ERERREBRIREREREIERERRERIII KR

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Radnicki Kg

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Swimming Club Sailor

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time Pts
36.34 412
38.90 336
40.03 308
40.87 290
41.38 279
41.44 278
4282 252
43.11 247
43.20 245
43.75 236
4435 227
4533 212
4538 212
4545 211
4572 207
4580 206
46.23 200
46.44 197
46.71 194
4770 182
4845 174
4893 169
49.03 168
49.17 166
49.81 160
50.37 155
50.94 149
50.96 149
51.09 148
51.76 142
5196 141
5327 131
53.39 130
5445 122
5475 120
5552 115
5729 105

1:03.38 77
4175 272
4222 263
46.26 200
46.60 195
4691 191
4717 188
4985 159
50.59 153
51.04 149
52.04 140
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rank YB Time Pts
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 5264 135
12. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki Kg 5279 134
13. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 Vracar 53.31 130
14. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 53.32 130
15. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 54.02 125
16. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 54.04 125
17. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06  Swimming Club Sailor 5451 122
18. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 56.55 109
19. KUBUROVIC, Isidora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 56.72 108
20. TERZIC, Martina 05 Radnicki Kg 57.46 104
21. RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5751 104
22. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki Kg 57.97 101
23. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 58.11 100
24. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 58.21 100
25. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 58.29 100
26. VESNIC, Barbara 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.96 87
27. MUTIC, Sara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:02.02 83
28. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:02.26 82
29. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki Kg 1:03.61 76

DNS DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki Kg

DNS VASILIEVIC, Tijana 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

F: 2007- (8-)
1. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 5212 139
2. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 5455 122
3. BAJCETIC, Marija 07  Swimming Club Sailor 59.23 95
4. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:00.11 91
5. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:02.40 81
DNS CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
Event 7 Men, 100m Bultterfly 13 years and older
13.6.2015. - 12:11 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
A: 1998+ (17+)
1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK"BPK" Bgd 58.57 615
2. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:1550 287
3. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.79 262
4. PERISIC, Uros 98 PK"BPK" Bgd 1:18.99 250
5. MATIC, Dragan 98 PK Sloboda 1:20.95 233

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

1. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.03 429
2. PANIC, Darko 99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.41 422
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.84 333
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:13.03 317
5. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 1:2091 233
6. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 1:30.68 165

DNS VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

DNS JOVANOVIC, Matija 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS KLJAJIC, Andrija 99 PK Sloboda
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
2. RADO, Mirko

3. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
4. SLJUKIC, Lazar

5. SPAIC, Nikola

6. JOKIC, Aleksandar

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka

8
9

DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje

. VISNJIC, Aleksa
10. JANKOVIC, Nikola
11. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa

DNS DZIPKOVIC, llija

DNS MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka

02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

PK Sloboda

1:06.75 415
1:10.86 347
1:14.37 300
1:15.76 284
1:17.07 270
1:29.48 172
1:29.80 170
1:31.17 163
1:3355 151
1:3491 144
1:44.02 109

Event 8 Women, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
13.6.2015. - 12:19 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.22 380
2. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:2445 291
3. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.17 247
4. DJURICIC, Tatijana 99  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:49.70 132
DNS PERISIC, Teodora 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo
C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.15 413
2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.69 388
3. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.34 364
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.64 347
5. MUIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.36 314
6. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:2757 261
7. JOKIC, Olga 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:49.49 133
8. TUCOVIC, Ines 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:54.09 118
9. DJAPOVIC, Anja 02 PK Sloboda 1:54.64 116
DNS DJURICIC, Tamara 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Event 9 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
13.6.2015. - 12:24 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
A: 1998+ (17+)
1. SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:31.11 307
2. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:42.02 249
3. PANTELIC, Dusan 98 PK Sloboda 2:46.76 228
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 9, Men, 200m Freestyle

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
CIRIC, Nemanja
VOJINOVIC, Lazar
PUCE, Filip
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan

PANIC, Vojkan
DJONOVIC, Mihailo

©ONoO O AWNE

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. LESENDRIC, Ognjen
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa

3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
4. RADO, Mirko

5. KISIC, Aleksa

6. KOLOVIC, Marko

7. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
8. MARKOVIC, Luka

9. SAPUN, Stevan

10. DRASKOVIC, Radovan
11. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
12. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
15. STOJANOVIC, David
16. KITIC, Djordje

17. PETAKOVIC, Nikola
DNS PETROVIC, Pavle
DNS DRASKOVIC, Pavle

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

1. DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
2. LAZIC, Luka

3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola
4. BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
5. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
6. GLUSAC, Vladan

7. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
8. LOPICIC, Pavle

9. JOSIC, Vuk

10. MURATI, Damir

11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
12. VLAJIC, Jovan

13. MIJAILOVIC, Uros
14. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
15. POPOVIC, Uros

16. VLAJIC, Dusan

17. MILEKIC, Relja

18. GASIC, Mihailo

19. RASKOVIC, Strahinja
20. TODOROVIC, Marko
21. GLISIC, Pavle

22. CULIBRK, Ognjen
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor

RADULOVIC, Aleksandar

99
99
00
99
00
00
00
99

02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01

03
03

BRESR

03
03
03

REBIRRB

ERREBIRXER

11. APRIL Beograd
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Radnicki Kg

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Radnicki Kg

Pksm

Vracar

2:14.12
2:14.33
2:21.82
2:31.09
2:44.59
2:46.57
2:51.40
3:06.57

2:16.49
2:18.95
2:23.28
2:29.94
2:31.56
2:35.06
2:37.16
2:40.59
2:41.94
2:41.97
2:43.51
2:50.20
2:59.10
3:07.42
3:28.55
3:32.31
4:11.93

2:27.73
2:32.60
2:32.88
2:45.94
2:48.81
2:49.52
2:52.46
2:52.53
2:54.12
2:55.36
2:55.45
2:56.09
2:57.07
3:00.76
3:.01.71
3:03.91
3:04.25
3:06.69
3:07.06
3:23.00
3:28.62
3:29.02
3:29.22

439
437
372
307
238
229
210
163

417
395
360
314
304
284
273
256
249
249
242
215
184
161
116
110

66

329
298
296
232
220
217
206
206
201
196
196
194
191
179
176
170
169
163
162
126
116
116
115
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 9, Boys, 200m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank YB Time Pts
24. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 3:29.64 115
25. STANIC, Andrej 04 PK Sloboda 3:37.97 102
26. SEKULIC, Nikola 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:43.82 7!

27. POPOVIC, Vasilije 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:51.30 85
DNS SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat
DNS DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS RAKOVIC, Strahinja 04  CrvenaZvezda

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:46.61 229
2. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:51.48 210
3. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:5241 207
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:54.47 199
5. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 2:58.02 188
6. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Vracar 2:59.68 182
7. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.22 181
8. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:03.05 173
9. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:03.90 170
10. MISIC, Marko 05 PK Obilic 3:08.48 158
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 3:08.99 157
12. VLACIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 3:18.72 135
13. LANGURA, Boris 05  Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 3:19.88 132
14. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 CrvenaZvezda 3:2091 130
15. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:27.67 118
16. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:2954 115
17. MATIC, Matej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:36.85 104
18. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:38.62 101
19. MITRIC, Andrej 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:44.63 93
20. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:46.89 20
21. TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:53.96 82
22. PANDZIC, Uros 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:57.71 79
23. MITIC, Zeljko 06 Radnicki Kg 4:16.10 63
24. VIDIC, Nikola 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:34.95 51
25. KOSIC, Dusan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:47.01 44
26. PETKOVIC, Vuk 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:48.21 44
27. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije 06 11. APRIL Beograd 5:20.77 32
DNS NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Radnicki Kg
DNS MILIC, Aleksandar 06 11. APRIL Beograd
F: 2007- (8-)
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07  Vracar 3:29.09 116
2. COLANIC, Stefan 07 Radnicki Kg 3:39.04 100
3. JOKIC, Petar 07  Vracar 3:52.79 84
4. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki Kg 3:54.68 82
5. ZDJELAR, Milic 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:56.08 80
6. ANDJIC, Luka 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:05.56 71
7. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4:13.66 65
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 10
13.6.2015. - 13:13

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. ANTONIC, Katarina 99
2. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00
3. LAZIC, Marija 00
4. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00
5. BOZIC, Slavica 99
6. ANDRIC, Bozica 99
7. LAZIC, Sonja 99
8. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99
9. PLAVSIC, Ana 00
10. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99
11. PANTELIC, Tamara 00
C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. BASTA, Nadja 02
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02
5. COLIC, Jovana 02
6. MITRIC, Teodora 01
7. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02
8. BOZIC, Andjelka 01
9. CVOROVIC, Martina 02
10. KUZMANOVIC, Marija 01
11. MILEKIC, Milica 02
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04
2. STEVIC, Anja 03
3. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03
4. MARICIC, Masa 03
5. RISTIC, Milica 03
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04
7. MUNCAN, Teodora 03
8. VULETIC, Milena 03
9. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04
10. LAZIC, Andjela 03
11. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03
12. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03
13. KRSTIC, Janja 03
14. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04
15. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03
16. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04
17. CULIBRK, Tea 04
18. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03
19. PUSICA, lvana 04
20. UZELAC, Kristina 03
21. DUNJIC, Marta 04
22. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04
23. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04
24. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03
25. CVIJAN, Jelica 04

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK Sloboda

Pksm

Crvena Zvezda
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK Sloboda

Vracar

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Vracar

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Vracar

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

Pksm

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Time

2:31.31
2:32.67
2:35.72
2:38.94
2:43.42
2:43.71
2:44.03
2:48.53
3:00.33
3:08.26
3:00.92

2:19.16
2:26.31
2:28.48
2:29.98
2:33.16
2:45.07
2:51.20
2:57.15
3:06.69
3:11.80
3:16.68

2:36.88
2:37.34
2:37.49
2:47.02
2:48.41
2:49.14
2:49.16
2:50.66
2:51.21
2:51.91
2:56.65
2:57.01
3:05.33
3:05.87
3:09.16
3:12.74
3:15.38
3:15.69
3:15.93
3:16.59
3:16.90
3:19.73
3:23.10
3:23.66
3:34.66

Pts

416
405
381
359
330
328
326
301
245
216
210

535
460
440
427
401
320
287
259
221
204
189

373
370
369
309
301
298
297
290
287
283
261
260
226
224
213
201
193
192
191
189
188
180
172
170
145

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 10, Girls, 200m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank YB Time Pts
DNS PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
E: 2006-2005 (9-10)
1. KRSTIC, Minja 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.55 262
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 3:02.05 239
3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.98 220
4. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:16.04 191
5. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki Kg 3:17.54 187
6. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK Obilic 3:2266 173
7. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:29.77 156
8. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:29.87 156
9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki Kg 3:33.26 148
10. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:35.13 144
11. POPOQV, Ana 05 Pksm 3:37.47 140
12. POJUZINA, Jelena 05 Vracar 3:45.28 126
13. STANIMIROVIC, Vanja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:46.39 124
14. JOVANOQVIC, Mia 06 Radnicki Kg 3:46.79 123
15. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:48.20 121
16. CVIJOVIC, Marta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:03.33 100
17. KUBUROVIC, Isidora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:11.20 90
18. NIKOLIC, Dunja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:25.01 77
19. VESNIC, Barbara 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.32 71
DNS DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki Kg
F: 2007- (8-)
1. DJOKIC, Milica 08 PK Obilic 3:4490 126
2. PUSICA, Sara 07 Radnicki Kg 34771 122
3. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:12.35 89
4. PETROVIC, Nadja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:24.13 78
Event 11 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
13.6.2015. - 13:48 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank Time Pts
1. 11. APRIL Beograd 1 11. APRIL Beograd 2:0290 439
2. PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:10.21 369
3. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:16.97 317
4. PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:19.30 301
5. PKVracar 1 Vracar 2:26.59 258
PK Sloboda PK Sloboda 2:26.59 258
7. CrvenaZvezdal Crvena Zvezda 2:38.37 205
8. P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:19.81 102
DSQ PK"BPK"Bgd 1 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:08.06
DSQ Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:1891
DNS Pksm 1 Pksm
DNS Pk Pirat 1 Pk Pirat

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 12
13.6.2015. - 13:53

Women, 4 x 50m Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank

@)

GooNouAWNE

11. APRIL Beograd 1
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1
Pk Pirat 1

PK Vracar 1

Pksm 1

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 3
Crvena Zvezda 1

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Pirat

Vracar

Pksm

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Time
2:18.34
2:26.15
2:28.93
2:30.17
2:32.91
2:42.86
2:49.21
2:57.96
3:05.57

Pts

452
384
363
354
335
277
247
212
187

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Meet name: XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Location (City): Valjevo (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 13.06.2015 - 13.06.2015 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: SRC Petnica Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 2 - 13. June 2015., 13.6.2015.
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni Sudija DANEYV, Nikola M unattached
2 Starter MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Sara F unattached
3 Merioc Vremena DJOKIC, Andjelka F unattached
4 Pomocni start NEMANJA, Radovic M unattached
5 Pomocni start ZELJKO, Dimitrijevic M unattached
6 Spiker RISTIVOJEVIC, Miroslav M unattached
7 Dezurni lekar PETROVIC, Biljana F unattached
8 Merenje vremena BOKANIC, Slobodan M unattached
9 Obrada podataka LUKOQVIC, Bojan M unattached
10 Vrhovni Sudija BOZINOVIC, Nikola M unattached

Signature secretary

Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 13
13.6.2015. - 14:45

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB
A: 1998+ (17+)
1. STOJANOQVIC, Boris 89
2. LAZIC, Marko 96
3. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98
4. MATIC, Dragan 98
5. SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98
6. MICUNOQVIC, Strahinja 98
7. PIJEVIC, Matija 97
8. PANTELIC, Dusan 98
9. BOJICIC, Jovan 97
10. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 98
DNS SPASENIC, Srdjan 98
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. PANIC, Darko 99
2. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99
3. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99
6. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99
7. PUCE, Filip 99
8. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00
9. RADULOQVIC, Aleksandar 00
10. STANOJEVIC, lvan 00
11. PANTIC, Radoslav 00
12. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00
13. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99
14. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00
15. PANIC, Ognjen 99
16. JANIC, Vasilije 00
17. DJONOVIC, Mihailo 99
18. VUKOVIC, Filip 00
DNS VLAJIC, Uros 99
DNS JOVANOVIC, Matija 00
DNS VUKMIROVIC, Bogdan 00
DNS MIRNIC, Milos 00
DNS KLJAJIC, Andrija 99
C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. SAPONJIC, Igor 01
2. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02
4. STOJANOQVIC, Pavle 01
5. SAPUN, Stevan 02
6. RADO, Mirko 01
SVILAR, Milos 01
8. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01
9. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02
10. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02
11. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02
12. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01
13. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Sloboda

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Time

54.13

59.32
1:05.26
1:05.74
1:09.35
1:12.20
1:12.73
1:13.53
1:13.65
1:14.01

1:00.23
1:00.33
1:01.18
1:02.24
1:02.42
1:04.79
1:06.04
1:06.06
1:06.92
1:07.18
1:08.64
1:10.55
1:11.89
1:12.15
1:12.97
1:17.39
1:21.69
1:29.09

1:06.10
1:07.21
1:07.95
1:08.25
1:08.69
1:08.87
1:08.87
1:09.64
1:09.89
1:10.73
1:11.16
1:12.11
1:12.25

Pts

650
494
371
363
309
274
268
259
258
254

472
470
450
428
424
379
358
358
344
340
319
293
277
274
265
222
189
145

357
340
329
324
318
316
316
305
302
201
286
275
273

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

15.6.2015. 15:51 - Page 1



XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 13, Boys, 100m Freestyle, C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

Rank

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
KOLOVIC, Marko
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
VISNJIC, Aleksa
DJOKIC, Milan
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
PLANIC, Nemanja
JANKOVIC, Nikola
DRASKOVIC, Pavle
DJOKIC, Lazar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
MILIC, Stefan
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
MIHAILOVIC, Veliko
STOJANOVIC, David
MATIC, Matija
VUKADIN, Nemanja
KITIC, Djordje
KOZOMORA, Bojan
MIRKOQOV, Nikola
SLOVIC, Luka
KULJANIN, Aleksa
MICIC, Petar
JANKELIN, Jakov
BRKLJAC, David
FILIPOVIC, Stefan
HADZIC, Mirko
KOPRIVICA, Pavle
DZIPKOVIC, llija

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
LAZIC, Luka
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
MURATI, Damir
GLUSAC, Vladan
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
GASIC, Mihailo
MARKOVIC, Stefan
LOPICIC, Pavle
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
KRSTIC, Matija
ELEZOQOVIC, Danilo
GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir

YB

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01

03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK Obilic

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda

Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
PK Obilic

Time
1:12.56
1:12.58
1:12.81
1:13.17
1:13.53
1:14.07
1:14.67
1:14.71
1:14.84
1:15.15
1:15.45
1:17.16
1:20.28
1:21.50
1:22.05
1:23.23
1:23.55
1:23.85
1:24.90
1:27.02
1:28.75
1:30.12
1:32.51
1:35.01
1:36.26
1:36.86
1:37.66
1:38.12
1:41.31
1:42.57
1:46.02
1:46.45
1:58.57

1:08.46
1:10.03
1:14.88
1:17.34
1:17.69
1:18.21
1:18.37
1:21.05
1:21.89
1:21.90
1:22.78
1:23.93
1:24.65
1:25.65
1:28.23

Pts

270
269
267
263
259
254
247
247
246
243
240
224
199
190
186
179
176
175
168
156
147
141
130
120
115
113
110
109

99

95

86

85

61

321
300
245
223
220
215
214
193
187
187
181
174
170
164
150

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 13, Boys, 100m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

16. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
17. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
18. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
19. LAZIC, Bratislav

20. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
21. DAMJANOVIC, Roko
22. CVETKOVIC, David
23. STANKIC, Matija

24. MITROVIC, Aleksa
25. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
26. TODOROVIC, Marko
27. STEVOVIC, Strahinja
28. BANJAC, Milos

29. SIMIC, Luka

30. RADOVANOVIC, Luka
31. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
32. DJORDJEVIC, Relja
33. POPOQVIC, Vasilije
34. TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo
35. RADOVIC, Lazar

36. SEKULIC, Nikola

37. PESIC, Vojislav

38. PUSICA, Milan

39. MILICEVIC, Mateja
40. SIMIC, Dimitrije

41. DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin
DNS ANDJELKOVIC, Igor
DNS GNJATO, Stevan
DNS KOVACEVIC, Vladimir
DNS MARINKOVIC, Luka
DNS CVETIC, Filip

DNS NENADOVIC, Matija
DNS SAPIC, David

DNS JOVICEVIC, Mihailo
DNS RAKOVIC, Strahinja

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. DRASKOVIC, Luka
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
3. RADMANOVAC, Luka
4. JANKOVIC, Luka

5. LAJB, Mario

6. NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
7. VLACIC, Dusan

8. GLISIC, Stefan

9. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
10. STEFANOVIC, Simon
11. MISIC, Marko

12. SIMIC, Nikola

13. KOSUTIC, Dusan

14. LANGURA, Boris

15. DJOKIC, Danilo

16. GOJAKOQVIC, Aleksa
17. PLANIC, Petar

18. RADJENOVIC, Vuk

RERRRRRB 5

RERRRIRBRRIRER

03

03

SBREIRRSB

03

RR8R

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Crvena Zvezda

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Swimming Club Sailor

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pk Poseidon Paracin
Vracar

Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Time
1:28.38
1:28.93
1:29.38
1:30.01
1:31.01
1:32.29
1:32.46
1:34.90
1:37.30
1:.37.82
1:38.34
1:38.83
1:39.72
1:41.08
1:42.26
1:45.79
1:46.08
1:46.69
1:46.97
1:47.30
1:.50.34
1:50.72
1:.53.41
1:57.39
2:02.48
2:19.21

1:16.07
1:20.88
1:21.55
1:21.99
1:22.42
1:23.68
1:25.42
1:25.71
1:25.82
1:29.30
1:29.95
1:30.16
1:30.72
1:33.42
1:33.51
1:34.54
1:34.72
1:34.86

Pts

149
146
144
141
136
131
130
120
112
110
108
106
104

99

96

87

86

85

83
76
76
70
63
56
38

234
195
190
187
184
176
165
163
163
144
141
140
138
126
126
122
121
120

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 13, Boys, 100m Freestyle, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rank YB Time Pts
19. VISACKI, Luka 05 Swimming Club Sailor 1:34.93 120
20. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.96 106
21. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.36 102
22. JEGDIC, Danilo 05 PK Obilic 1:40.69 101
23. MIHAILOVIC, David 05  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:40.88 100
24. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:42.98 94
25. MITRIC, Andrej 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:43.09 94
26. MATIC, Matej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:44.04 91
27. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.11 79
28. VULOVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 1:53.36 70
29. MILOVANOVIC, Luka 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:54.92 68
30. DJUKIC, Luka 05  Swimming Club Sailor 1:55.76 66
31. TOMIC, Filip 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:57.28 63
32. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki Kg 1:57.50 63
33. MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:59.31 60
34. PETKOVIC, Vuk 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:00.86 58
35. MITIC, Zeljko 06 Radnicki Kg 2:03.02 55
36. MILIC, Aleksandar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.72 51
37. NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 2:06.26 51
38. VLAJIC, Stevan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:08.30 48
39. KOSIC, Dusan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.17 36
40. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.29 32

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DSQ PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Radnicki Kg 1:48.12

DNS POPADIC, Stefan 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS ZIVANOVIC, Andreja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Radnicki Kg

F: 2007- (8-)
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07  Vracar 1:38.71 107
2. COLANIC, stefan 07 Radnicki Kg 1:44.52 20
3. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:45.45 88
4. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 1:45.97 86
5. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:58.08 62
DNS GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS JANJIC, Mihailo 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
Event 14 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
13.6.2015. - 15:38 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
A: 1998+ (17+)
DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS MARIC, Mina 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:11.16 391
2. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.39 372
3. DJURDIJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.19 360
4. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.02 348
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.36 343
6. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.94 335
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 14, Girls, 100m Freestyle, B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

Rank YB
7. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99
8. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00
9. PERISIC, Teodora 99
10. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99
11. MACURA, Jovana 99
12. DJURICIC, Tatijana 99
13. MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana 00
DNS SPOLADOR, Barbara 00
DNS STANOJEVIC, Dunja 00
C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. BASTA, Nadja 02
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01
3. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02
6. COLIC, Jovana 02
7. JEJINA, Teodora 02
8. MUJIC, Milica 02
9. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01
10. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02
11. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01
12. BOZIC, Andjelka 01
13. CVOROVIC, Martina 02
14. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02
15. KUZMANOVIC, Marija 01
16. JOKIC, Olga 02
17. JEGDIC, lvana 02
18. GAGOVIC, Angelina 02
19. PUSICA, Jelena 02
20. MILEKIC, Milica 02
21. DJAPOVIC, Anja 02
22. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02
23. VESIC, Sara 02
24. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02
25. POPOQVIC, Tamara 01
DNS DJURIC, Jana 01
DNS LUKIC, Andjela 01
DNS RAJIC, Andrea 01
DNS MATIJEVIC, Marija 02
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04
2. MARICIC, Masa 03
3. VELJIC, Anja 03
4. RISTIC, Milica 03
5. MUNCAN, Teodora 03
6. POPOVIC, Dunja 04
7. LAZIC, Andjela 03
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04
9. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03
10. SIMIC, Milica 03
11. JOVANOQVIC, Tamara 03
12. MARKOVIC, Tijana 04
13. KRSTIC, Janja 03

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Vracar

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Time Pts
1:17.52 303
1:17.98 297
1:23.92 238
1:.2425 236
1:.2486 231
1:31.40 184
1:38.20 149
1.03.78 544
1.07.59 457
1.08.70 435
1:.09.96 412
1:1091 395
1:11.88 380
1:.12.37 372
1:13.22 359
1:16.06 320
1:.16.77 312
1:.20.37 271
1:.22.82 248
1:.24.01 238
1:25.11 228
1:.25.40 226
1:26.83 215
1:.27.69 209
1:3041 191
1:30.98 187
1:31.24 185
1:33.16 174
1:3346 172
1:34.68 166
1:38.78 146
1:39.88 141
1:13.13 360
1:13.70 352
1:15.04 334
1:17.26 306
1.18.45 292
1:19.23 283
1:19.36 282
1:.20.37 271
1:.20.72 268
1:20.93 266
1.24.43 234
1:.25.68 224
1:.25.69 224
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 14, Girls, 100m Freestyle, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
DNS

KISIC, Ana

JEVTIC, Marija
PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara
GOLUBOV, Milica
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
BUSARAC, Miona
ZIVKOVIC, Sara
REMESTAR, Marta
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
MATIJEVIC, Marta
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
RAJSIC, Smiljana
BAJCETIC, Sofija
TODOROVIC, Jovana
TERZIC, Jovana
UZELAC, Kristina
CULIBRK, Tea

ZUJKO, Mia

SLOVIC, Sara
BOSKOVIC, Miona
DUNJIC, Marta
CVIJAN, Jelica
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
VULOVIC, Milica
SIMOVIC, Neda
NIKITOVIC, Anja
MILOSEVIC M, Milica
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

KRSTIC, Minja
ROMANIC, Masa
KALJEVIC, Anja
TURANJANIN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Mina
KOSTIC, Minja
VISNJIC, Ana
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
BUKVIC, Martina
ISAILOVIC, Marta
CURCIC, Iva
POJUZINA, Jelena
MILUTINOVIC, Milica
DJENIC, Jovana
SAVIC, Marija
PETROVIC, Sara
MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta
JOVANOVIC, Mia
DJURIC, Emilija

RADOVANOVIC, Katarina

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
TOMASEVIC, Tea
ALEKSIC, Andrea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora

YB

SRRERERERBRERBRERERBRIIBIRREBLR

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Vracar

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Swimming Club Sailor
Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Pksm

Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Radnicki Kg

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Vracar

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Radnicki Kg

Swimming Club Sailor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time
1:25.81
1:26.00
1:26.91
1:27.46
1:27.58
1:28.01
1:28.23
1:29.85
1:29.95
1:30.15
1:30.25
1:31.01
1:31.70
1:31.95
1:32.80
1:32.98
1:33.36
1:34.08
1:34.13
1:35.44
1:37.42
1.38.88
1:42.05
1:46.66
1:48.04
1:54.41
2:10.83

1:22.31
1:22.64
1:23.25
1:27.55
1:27.86
1:30.40
1:33.69
1:36.29
1:38.85
1:39.45
1:43.15
1:44.54
1:45.90
1:48.57
1:48.58
1:48.97
1:49.09
1:50.81
1:51.03
1:52.68
1:52.70
1:52.84
1:53.13
1:53.40
1:55.66

Pts

223
221
215
211
210
207
205
194
193
192
192
187
183
181
176
175
173
169
169
162
152
146
132
116
111

63

253
250
244
210
208
191
171
158
146
143
128
123
118
110
110
109
108
103
103

98

98

98

97

96

91

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

15.6.2015. 15:51 - Page 6



XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 14, Girls, 100m Freestyle, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rank

26. RADOVANOVIC, Marija

27. ZDJELAR, Marija
28. NIKOLIC, Dunja

29. VESNIC, Barbara
30. MUTIC, Sara

DNS DJORDJEVIC, Milica
DNS VASILJEVIC, Tijana

F: 2007- (8-)

BAJCETIC, Marija
MITROVIC, Jana
PUSICA, Sara
DJURICIC, Ana
PETROVIC, Nadja

Qs whE

ACIMOVIC, Emilija

Event 15
13.6.2015. - 16:16

DAMNJANOVIC, Marija

YB

06
05
05
06
05
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Radnicki Kg

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Swimming Club Sailor
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Radnicki Kg

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Time Pts
1:55.89 90
2:04.61 72
2:06.56 69
2:11.74 61
2:13.44 59
1:.48.93 109
1:.49.82 106
1:.51.62 101
1:52.65 98
1:57.96 86
2:00.32 81

12 years and younger

Points: FINA 2015
Rank
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

1. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
4, BOSKOVIC, Lazar
5. ILIC, Mihailo

6. POTKONJAK, Nikola
7. KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
8. STANKOVIC, Andreja
9. LAZIC, Luka

10. VLAJIC, Jovan

11. OBUCINA, Milan

12. JOSIC, Vuk

13. BANJANIN, Marko
14. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
15. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
17. SIMIC, Dimitrije

18. STANIC, Andrej

19. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
20. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
21. GLISIC, Pavle

22. DAMJANOVIC, Roko
23. KORIZMA, Marko
24. STANKIC, Matija
25. BANJAC, Milos

26. RAKIC, Lazar

27. PESIC, Vaojislav

28. DJORDJEVIC, Relja
29. SIMIC, Luka

30. SPREMO, Vuk

31. MILICEVIC, Mateja

YB

Crvena Zvezda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Vracar

PK Obilic

Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK Sloboda

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Radnicki Kg

Crvena Zvezda

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Results

Time Pts
40.35 287
40.93 275
4172 259
4219 251
4226 249
44,18 218
4499 207
4590 195
46.14 192
46.71 185
47.08 180
4725 178
4788 171
49.46 155
49.62 154
51.04 141
51.21 140
51.31 139
51.32 139
51.37 139
5193 134
5477 114
55,58 109
56.97 102
57.53 99
57.63 98
58.38 94
59.28 90
59.61 89
1:00.14 86
1:02.78 76
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 15, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

32. STEVOVIC, Strahinja
33. DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin
34. TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo
DNS ANDJELKOVIC, Igor
DNS MARINKOVIC, Luka
DNS CVETIC, Filip

DNS NENADOVIC, Matija
DNS SAPIC, David

DNS JOVICEVIC, Mihailo
DNS RAKOVIC, Strahinja

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. VULETIC, Vladimir
2. GLISIC, Stefan

3. DRASKOVIC, Luka
4. DJOKIC, Danilo

5. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
6. VLACIC, Dusan

7. TESIC, Dusan

8. JEGDIC, Danilo

9. CEKEREVAC, Andrija
10. LANGURA, Boris
11. DJUKIC, Luka

12. VULOVIC, Vuk

13. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
14. PANDZIC, Uros

15. DJOKOVIC, Luka
16. PLANIC, Petar

17. VISACKI, Luka

18. KOTUR, Nikola

19. TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije
20. VIDIC, Nikola

21. PETKOVIC, Vuk
22. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
23. MITRIC, Andrej

24. MILIC, Aleksandar
25. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije
26. KOSIC, Dusan

27. VLAJIC, Stevan

28. BOGDANOVIC, Uros
29. MANDIC, Dimitrije
DNS POPADIC, Stefan
DNS STOJANOQVIC, Petar
DNS ZIVANOVIC, Andreja
DNS MILOVANOVIC, Luka
DNS VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen

F: 2007- (8-)

1. ZDJELAR, Milic
LUCIC, Lazar
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
ANDJIC, Luka
TESIC, Uros
PUSICA, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Jakov

NogA~WN

YB
04
04
03
03

03
03

04
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05

08
07
07
08
07
07
07

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Swimming Club Sailor
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

Time
1:03.46

1:06.05
1:10.77

47.01
50.10
50.61
51.20
52.42
53.34
53.54
54.97
55.04
55.73
55.85
56.69
57.78
58.30
58.47
58.71
58.73
58.86
59.32
1:01.00
1:02.18
1:03.85
1:07.17
1:07.58
1:08.53
1:09.04
1:09.58
1:22.06
1:23.97

54.70

56.13
1:00.13
1:00.87
1:02.24
1:04.55
1:06.08

Pts

73
65
53

181
150
145
140
130
124
122
113
113
108
108
103

97

95

93
93
92
90
83
78
72
62
61
58
57
55

31

115
106
86
83
78
70
65
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 15, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, F: 2007- (8-)

Rank

8.
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

LUKIC, Uros
GODJEVAC FILIP,
JANJIC, Mihailo
ZARIC, Mihajlo
JOVANOQVIC, Dimitrije

Event 16
13.6.2015. - 16:37

YB

08
07
07
07
07

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Time

1:10.70

12 years and younger

Pts
53

Points: FINA 2015

Rank

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

ok wnpE

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
DNS

CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
BOSKQV, Andjela
VULETIC, Milena
SIMIC, Milica
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
ILIC, Andjela
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
STEVANOVIC, Marija
KRSTIC, Janja
RAJSIC, Smiljana
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
GOLUBOV, Milica
VUCKOVIC, Mina
REMESTAR, Marta
CVETKOVIC, Sara
VULOVIC, Milica
KOLASINAC, Tamara
DUNJIC, Marta
SIJACIC, Tamara
SIMOVIC, Neda
GOJAKOQVIC, Sara
CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
ZUJKO, Mia
RADOJEVIC, Anja
MATIJEVIC, Marta
SLOVIC, Sara
MILOSEVIC M, Milica
MEDENICA, Stasa

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

POO®ONOOAWDNE

e

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
KALJEVIC, Anja
CVIJOVIC, Marta
KALJEVIC, Mina
VICIC, Tamara
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
KOSTIC, Minja
CURCIC, Iva
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
TOMOVIC, Mina
STANIMIROVIC, Vanja

YB

03
03

03
03

03
03

BRRERIRRIIRIRIIIRERRER

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vracar

Vracar

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki Kg

PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK Obilic

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

Time

40.14
40.24
40.56
40.74
41.61
43.65
43.65
44.46
46.59
47.10
47.32
47.38
4754
49.71
50.10
50.38
50.70
51.06
51.49
52.32
52.79
52.97
53.52
54.41
55.00
55.25
56.19
59.26

44.41
47.40
49.47
49.63
50.29
50.38
51.11
52.14
52.43
54.02
54.36

Pts

396
393
383
378
355
308
308
291
253
245
241
240
238
208
203
200
196
192
187
178
174
172
167
159
153
151
144
123

292
240
211
209
201
200
191
180
177
162
159

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

15.6.2015. 15:51 - Page 9



XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 16, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rank

12. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija

13. BUKVIC, Martina

14. DJENIC, Jovana

15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara
16. POJUZINA, Jelena

17. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
18. MILUTINQVIC, Milica
19. ALEKSIC, Andrea

20. UROSEVIC, Una

21. DJURIC, Emilija

22. KIS, Tara

23. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta
24. KUBUROVIC, Isidora
25. ZDJELAR, Marija

26. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
27. TERZIC, Martina

28. MISKOVIC, Isidora

29. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
30. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
31. RADOVANOVIC, Marija
32. MUTIC, Sara

DSQ PETROVIC, Sara

DNS PETKOVIC, Katarina
DNS TOMASEVIC, Tea
DNS VASILIEVIC, Tijana

F: 2007- (8-)

1. PETROVIC, Nadja
DAMNJANOVIC, Marija
TODOROVIC, Teodora
DJURDJEVIC, Mila
MITROVIC, Jana
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
DNS CVETKOVIC, Masa

ok wn

Event 17
13.6.2015. - 16:52

YB

05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vracar

Radnicki Kg

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Radnicki Kg

Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Radnicki Kg

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Swimming Club Sailor
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Men, 100m Backstroke

Time Pts
5443 158
5483 155
55.62 148
58.64 127
58.68 126
59.16 123
1.00.73 114
1.02.20 106
1:.02.96 102
1.03.54 99
1.04.67 94
1:05.02 93
1.05.66 90
1.05.83 89
1.06.21 88
1.06.79 85
1.08.04 81
1.09.17 77
1:09.23 77
1:11.97 68
1.23.57 43
1:05.40

58.21 129

58.39 128
1:02.01 107
1:04.07 97
1:05.37 91
1:06.28 87

13 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A: 1998+ (17+)

1. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
2. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije
3. PIJEVIC, Matija

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

CIRIC, Nemanja
DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
PUCE, Filip
DJONOQVIC, Mihailo
JANIC, Vasilije
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel

Goorwne

D

YB

98
94
97

99
99
00
99
99
00
00

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK "BPK" Bgd
11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time Pts
1:12.87 362
1:27.68 207
1:29.77 193
1:10.52 399
1:12.92 361
1:17.81 297
1:18.86 285
1:37.26 152
1:39.81 140

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 17, Boys, 100m Backstroke, B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

Rank

DNS VUKMIROVIC, Bogdan
DNS VUKOVIC, Filip
DNS PANIC, Vojkan

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

RADJENOQVIC, Aleksa
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
DOBRIC, Aleksa
LESENDRIC, Ognjen

SPAIC, Nikola
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
. BAJEVIC, Bogdan
10. DJOKIC, Milan
11. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
12. DRASKOVIC, Pavle
13. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
15. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
16. JANKOVIC, Nikola
17. KOZOMORA, Bojan
18. STOJANOVIC, David
DSQ MARKOVIC, Luka
DNS PETROVIC, Pavle
DNS BRKLJAC, David
DNS FILIPOVIC, Stefan
DNS HADZIC, Mirko
DNS JANKELIN, Jakov
DNS KITIC, Djordje
DNS MATIC, Matija
DNS ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
DNS PETAKOVIC, Nikola
DNS MIHAILOVIC, Veljko

Event 18
13.6.2015. - 17:06

1
2
3
4.
5. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
6
7
8
9

YB

00
00
00

02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Women, 100m Backstroke

Time

1:08.38
1:19.90
1:20.43
1:20.90
1:21.32
1:23.04
1:24.28
1:24.85
1:27.91
1:31.69
1:32.47
1:33.07
1:33.23
1:36.76
1:46.51
1:47.29
1:49.06
1:53.05

Pts

438
274
269
264
260
244
234
229
206
181
177
173
172
154
115
113
108

96

13 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A: 1998+ (17+)

DNS MARIC, Mina

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

ANTONIC, Katarina
ADAMOVIC, Andrea
GACEVIC, Andrijana
MANESKI, Anja
NIKOLIC, Aleksandra
LAZIC, Sonja

LAZIC, Marija
STAMATOVIC, Ana
PANTELIC, Tamara

=

©oNoGO~WN

YB

98

99
00
00
00
99
99
00
99
00

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

Time

1:22.10
1:22.59
1:22.71
1:26.93
1:27.23
1:28.46
1:29.05
1:29.23
1:31.26

Pts

354
348
346
298
295
283
278
276
258

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 18, Girls, 100m Backstroke, B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

Rank YB Time Pts
DNS STANOJEVIC, Dunja 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:15.54 455
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:16.46 439
3. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.38 392
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.27 379
5. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:23.35 339
6. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PKLA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.60 313
7. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:3043 265
8. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:34.15 235
9. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki Kg 1:38.84 203
10. GAGOVIC, Angelina 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:41.19 189
11. CVRKOTIC, Kristina 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:43.73 175
12. PUSICA, Jelena 02  Radnicki Kg 1:43.86 175
13. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:46.55 162
14. TUCOVIC, Ines 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:51.61 141
DNS DJURIC, Jana 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS DJURICIC, Tamara 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
DNS MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
DNS DJAPOVIC, Anja 02 PK Sloboda
Event 19 Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 years and younger
13.6.2015. - 17:16 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

1. DJORDJEVIVC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3552 251
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 36.26 236
3. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 37.06 221
4. BOROJEVIC, Djorjde 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 37.69 210
5. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03  Vracar 38.03 205
6. MURATI, Damir 03 PK Obilic 39.23 186
7. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 39.81 178
8. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 40.18 173
9. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 41.23 161
10. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 43.16 140
11. MILEKIC, Relja 04  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 43.28 139
12. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4434 129
13. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 4470 126
14. POPOVIC, Uros 04  Vracar 45.00 123
15. ELEZOVIC, Danilo 03  Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 45.66 118
16. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 45.76 117
17. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4587 116
18. TODOROVIC, Marko 03  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 4713 107
19. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 48.48 99
20. CVETKOVIC, David 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 49.72 91
21. GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir 04 PK Obilic 51.09 84
22. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 51.96 80
23. ILIC, Mihailo 03 PK Obilic 52.39 78
24. LAZIC, Bratislav 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 54.45 69
25. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki Kg 55.10 67
26. SEKULIC, Nikola 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 58.40 56

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 19, Boys, 50m Butterfly, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank

27. POPOQVIC, Vasilije
28. RADOVANOVIC, Luka
DNS GNJATO, Stevan
DNS RADOVIC, Lazar
DNS DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
GLUSAC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
RADJENOQVIC, Vuk
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
CEKEREVAC, Andrija
MISIC, Marko
MATIC, Matej

10. MIHAILOVIC, David

11. MITIC, Zeliko

12. MILOSEVIC, Marko
DSQ PUSICA, Aleksa
DSQ KOTUR, Nikola
DNS NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

©CoN O ~WNE

F: 2007- (8-)

1. JOKIC, Petar

2. LUCIC, Lazar

3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije

4. STOJANOVIC, Jakov

5. DRASKOVIC, Nikola
DSQ COLANIC, Stefan

Event 20
13.6.2015.-17:28

RRERR 5

07
07
07
07
08
07

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki Kg

Vracar

Radnicki Kg

Vracar

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
Pk Poseidon Paracin
Radnicki Kg

Girls, 50m Bultterfly

Time Pts
1:01.69 48
1:10.78 31

39.23 186
4225 149
4394 133
4598 116
46.58 111
46.63 111
4755 104
54.69 68
55.30 66
59.58 53
1.05.41 40
1:05.86 39
55.61 65
59.80 52
1:01.19 49
1:03.26 44
1:16.87 24

12 years and younger

Points: FINA 2015
Rank
D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

STEVIC, Anja
MARICIC, Masa
CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
ILIC, Andjela
JOVANOVIC, Nina
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
STEVANOVIC, Marija
BUSARAC, Miona
CULIBRK, Tea
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
TODOROVIC, Jovana
12. TOMASEVIC, Jana

13. JOKIC, Sara

14. BAJCETIC, Sofija

15. TERZIC, Jovana

16. CVETKOVIC, Sara

CONoUr~ WNE

YB

03
03

03

03

SRERBRRREBR

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

PK Obilic

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Radnicki Kg
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Results

Time Pts
3448 384
36.13 334
39.64 252
4278 201
43.70 188
43.95 185
4473 176
4534 169
4596 162
46.95 152
46.95 152
4786 143
4932 131
4981 127
50.62 121
50.87 119

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 20, Girls, 50m Butterfly, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank YB Time Pts
17. PUSICA, lvana 04  Radnicki Kg 5226 110
18. LJUJIC, Andrijana 03 PK Sloboda 5325 104
19. TOSIC, Elena 03 PK Sloboda 54.64 96
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 55.15 93

DNS PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

DNS KOLASINAC, Tamara 04  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

DNS VUCKOVIC, Mina 04 11. APRIL Beograd

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)
1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki Kg 46.35 158
2. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.55 156
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.58 155
4. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki Kg 48.78 135
5. KOSTIC, Sara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 51.68 114
6. VISNJIC, Ana 05 11. APRIL Beograd 52.78 107
7. JOVANOVIC, Mia 06 Radnicki Kg 1:00.79 70
8. TERZIC, Martina 05 Radnicki Kg 1:01.22 68
9. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki Kg 1:09.12 47

DSQ PLESNIK, Magdalena 06 11. APRIL Beograd

DNS VESNIC, Barbara 06 11. APRIL Beograd

DNS ISAILOVIC, Marta 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

DNS MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

F: 2007- (8-)
1. PUSICA, Sara 07 Radnicki Kg 55.99 89
2. DJOKIC, Milica 08 PK Obilic 59.84 73
3. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07  Vracar 1:21.51 29

Event 21 Men, 200m Medley Open

13.6.2015. - 17:36 Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

A: 1998+ (17+)
1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:23.46 501
2. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:30.98 430
3. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.21 305
4. PERISIC, Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:50.72 297
5. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:52.38 289
6. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.88 250
7. MATIC, Dragan 98 PK Sloboda 3:0553 231
8. PANTELIC, Dusan 98 PK Sloboda 3:26.61 167

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. PANIC, Darko 99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.48 471
2. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.53 425
3. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.31 373
4. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:42.81 343
5. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.87 336
6. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:45.78 325
7. STJEPANOVIC, Viadimir 99 PK Sloboda 3:05.00 233
8. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 3:13.47 204

DNS JOVANOVIC, Matija 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 21, Boys, 200m Medley, B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

Rank

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
PANTIC, Radoslav
RADULOVIC, Aleksandar
KLJAJIC, Andrija

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
SVILAR, Milos

RADO, Mirko
KOLOVIC, Marko
SLJUKIC, Lazar
KISIC, Aleksa

SPAIC, Nikola
SAPUN, Stevan
JOKIC, Aleksandar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
STOJANOQVIC, Pavle
VISNJIC, Aleksa
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
PETAKOVIC, Nikola
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
DJOKIC, Lazar
VUKADIN, Nemanja
MARKOVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Pavle
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
SLOVIC, Luka
DZIPKOVIC, llija
PETRUSIC, Dimitrije

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

LAZAREVIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Jovan
GLUSAC, Vladan
BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
BANJANIN, Marko
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
CIRKOQOVIC, Ognjen

. JOSIC, Vuk

MIJAILOVIC, Uros
CAVIC, Luka
POPOQVIC, Uros
STANKOVIC, Andreja
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
MILEKIC, Relja
POTKONJAK, Nikola

YB

00
00
00
99

02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02

03

BRRER

03
03
03

03

RERRRR8B

03

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pksm

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Ohbilic

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Sloboda

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Vracar

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

PK Sloboda

Vracar

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
Vracar

Time

2:33.15
2:41.14
2:42.30
2:46.01
2:50.09
2:50.57
2:50.75
2:55.94
2:56.85
2:57.21
2:58.62
3:01.12
3:02.07
3:03.07
3:09.57
3:09.63
3:10.92
3:16.06
3:17.27
3:22.53
3:22.95
4:04.03

2:48.92
3:09.29
3:09.69
3:14.32
3:15.30
3:15.34
3:15.88
3:16.95
3:19.42
3:19.53
3:20.22
3:21.65
3:22.17
3:24.13
3:24.22
3:25.61
3:35.95
3:36.50
3:37.76

Pts

412
354
346
323
301
298
297
272
267
266
259
249
245
241
217
217
212
196
192
178
177
101

307
218
217
201
198
198
197
193
186
186
184
180
179
174
173
170
147
145
143
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 21, Boys, 200m Medley, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rank YB Time Pts
20. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:41.43 136
21. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:43.76 132
22. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4:00.12 107

DNS KOVACEVIC, Viadimir 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)
1. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:23.21 176
2. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Vracar 3:2510 171
3. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:3045 158
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:33.83 151
5. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:34.63 149
6. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:35.43 148
7. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 CrvenaZvezda 3:4250 134
8. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:56.01 112
9. PANDZIC, Uros 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:20.91 83
10. TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:46.19 63
11. VIDIC, Nikola 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:49.59 61
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
DNS SIMIC, Nikola 05  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
F: 2007- (8-)
1. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki Kg 4:33.46 72
2. JOKIC, Petar 07  Vracar 4:35.10 71
Event 22 Women, 200m Medley Open
13.6.2015. - 18:23 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
B: 2000-1999 (15-16)
1. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.79 389
2. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.37 359
3. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:58.05 355
4. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.61 335
5. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.70 334
6. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3:05.16 316
7. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:08.14 301
8. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3:09.39 295
9. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99  CrvenaZvezda 3:2431 235
10. PANTELIC, Tamara 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:27.80 223
11. PERISIC, Teodora 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3:29.20 219

DNS DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

DNS DJURICIC, Tatijana 99  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)
1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:42.14 470
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.33 392
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.02 387
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.75 382
5. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:58.23 354
6. LALIC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 3:0042 341
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 22, Girls, 200m Medley, C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

Rank

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
DNS
DNS
DNS

COLIC, Jovana

MIJIC, Milica

MITRIC, Teodora
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
ZDJELAR, Katarina
KUZMANOVIC, Marija
JOKIC, Olga
MILEKIC, Milica
CVRKOTIC, Kristina
DJURICIC, Tamara
TUCOVIC, Ines

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
DNS
DNS
DNS

STEVIC, Anja
CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
VELJIC, Anja
VULETIC, Milena
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
RISTIC, Milica

LAZIC, Andjela
MUNCAN, Teodora
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
KRSMANOVIC, Jovana
ZIVKOVIC, Sara

KISIC, Ana
PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara
JOVANOQVIC, Tamara
MARKOVIC, Tijana
JEVTIC, Marija
TOMASEVIC, Jana
JOKIC, Sara

CVIJAN, Jelica

TOSIC, Elena
RADOJEVIC, Anja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
JOVANOVIC, Nina
POPOVIC, Dunja

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

©NOOAWNE

9.
10.
11.
12.

DNS
DNS

KRSTIC, Minja
ROMANIC, Masa
JANKOVIC, Andjela
JEJINA, Simona
CVIJOVIC, Marta
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
KOSTIC, Sara

KIS, Tara
STANIMIROVIC, Vanja
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
KUBUROVIC, Isidora
NIKOLIC, Dunja
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

YB

02
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
01

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03

RE8RRRSA

03

03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

Vracar

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vracar

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki Kg

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Time
3:04.84
3:05.72
3:09.13
3:09.98
3:28.21
3:35.84
3:36.15
3:42.27

2:54.13
2:59.56
3:11.93
3:12.02
3:12.44
3:12.55
3:13.91
3:15.86
3:19.47
3:19.68
3:22.24
3:23.56
3:29.05
3:30.38
3:30.66
3:31.49
3:37.70
3:39.95
3:43.00
3:45.44
3:50.83
3:55.88
3:56.18

3:17.23
3:27.39
3:51.82
3:58.77
4:03.67
4:07.28
4:07.87
4:07.93
4:08.10
4:24.94
4:32.40
4:40.42

Pts

317
313
296
292
222
199
198
182

380
346
283
283
281
281
275
267
252
252
242
238
219
215
214
212
194
188
181
175
163
152
152

261
225
161
147
138
132
131
131
131
107

99

91
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Event 22, Women, 200m Medley

F: 2007- (8-)
1. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 11. APRIL Beograd 4:33.25 98
Event 23 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
13.6.2015. - 19:03 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank Time Pts
1. 11. APRIL Beograd 1 11. APRIL Beograd 1:50.81 448
2. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:58.87 363
3. PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 2 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:59.52 357
4. PK"BPK"Bgd 1 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:0345 324
5. Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:03.94 320
6. PK Sloboda 1 PK Sloboda 2:07.58 294
7. Pk Pirat1 Pk Pirat 2:09.78 279
8. Pk Poseidon Paracin 1 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:13.71 255
9. PKVracar 1l Vracar 2:14.01 253
10. PK Sloboda 2 PK Sloboda 2:21.44 215
11. CrvenaZvezda 1l Crvena Zvezda 2:31.67 175
DNS PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
DNS Pksm 1 Pksm
DNS P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Event 24 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
13.6.2015. - 19:08 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank Time Pts
1. 11. APRIL Beograd 1 11. APRIL Beograd 2:03.97 473
2. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:09.65 413
3. Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:11.92 392
4. Pk Pirat1 Pk Pirat 2:16.88 351
5. PKVracar 1 Vracar 2:24.64 297
6. PK Sloboda 1 PK Sloboda 2:40.00 220
7. CrvenaZvezdal Crvena Zvezda 2:54.02 171
DNS PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
DNS Pksm 1 Pksm

DNS P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1
DNS PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 4

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Nayjbolji Klub All Events
All, Open
1.11. APRIL Beograd 11A 3.012,00
2. PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL 1.079,00
3. Vracar VRA 794,00
4. Pk Pirat PIR 558,00
5. Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C TEK 502,00
6. Pk Poseidon Paracin POS 430,00
7. PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL 416,00
8. Radnicki Kg RAD 378,00
9. PK "BPK" Bgd BPK 377,00
10. PK Sloboda SLO 358,00
11. PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac KOL 350,00
12. PK Obilic OBL 344,00
13. Plivacki klub " Napredak" NAP 343,00
14. Crvena Zvezda cZz 294,00
15. P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje AJK 268,00
16. Pksm SRE 151,00
17. Plivacki klub "Sombor" Sombor SOM 120,00
18. Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac FO 116,00
19. P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd PT 112,00
20. Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd NUN 105,00
21. Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK 80,00
22. Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NS 77,00
23. Swimming Club Sailor MOR 57,00
24. Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice UE 51,00
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Nayjbolji Takmicar Apsolutno

Open

O~NO OIS WN B

NNRNNNNRPRRERRRRRERR
OROWNPOOONOUDM WNRE OO

27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

52.
53.
54,

. STOJANOVIC, Boris

. LAZIC, Marko

. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
. PANIC, Darko

. DOKMANOVIC, Luka

. MIJALCIC, Stefan

. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
. CIRIC, Nemanja

. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa

. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
. DOBRIC, Aleksa

. BOJICIC, Jovan

. MARKOVIC, Radovan

. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen

. LESENDRIC, Ognjen

. VOJINOVIC, Lazar

. MATIC, Dragan

. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola

. CIRKOVIC, Uros

. STANOJEVIC, Ivan

. PANTIC, Danijel

. STANKOVIC, Lazar

. PUCE, Filip

. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar
. RADO, Mirko

SVILAR, Milos
STOJANOQVIC, Pavle
SAPONJIC, Igor
KOLOVIC, Marko
SPAIC, Nikola
STANISAVIC, Jovan
SAPUN, Stevan
PERISIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
PANTIC, Radoslav
KISIC, Aleksa

JOKIC, Aleksandar
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
SRECKOVIC, Nikola
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
STJEPANOQVIC, Vladimir
LAZIC, Luka

PANIC, Ognjen
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
SLJUKIC, Lazar
PIJEVIC, Matija
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
MARKOVIC, Luka
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
MICUNOQVIC, Strahinja
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan

89 KIK
96 BPK
98 KIK
99 NS
99 11A
99 11A
99 11A
99 PIR
02 SOM
99 11A
01 11A
97 11A
00 LAKOL
98 TEK
02 LAKOL
00 11A
98 SLO
99 KOL
98 BPK
00 KOL
99 KOL
01 11A
99 VAL
00 VAL
01 11A
01 VRA
01 TEK
01 11A
02 SOM
02 11A
00 11A
02 SRE
98 BPK
03 POS
00 VAL
02 11A
01 VRA
00 VAL
98 BPK
02 OBL
99 SLO
03 TEK
99 VAL
03 LAKOL
02 FO
02 11A
97 11A
02 11A
02 VAL
02 VAL
02 KOL
98 11A
02 UE
02 PIR

1252
1132
968
943
913
879
875
861
853
851
839
829
813
808
782
779
757
751
750
716
713
705
703
698
693
693
689
686
686
678
664
661
654
650
642
633
633
624
616
612
611
608
606
603
602
592
591
564
563
562
562
555
552
543
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60

70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.

7.
78.

81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.

99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

112.

VOJINOVIC, Vasilije
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
DJOKIC, Milan

. VISNJIC, Aleksa
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

PRIBAKOQOVIC, Vukasin
PANTELIC, Dusan
BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC, Matija
VLAJIC, Jovan
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
MURATI, Damir
DRASKOVIC, Luka
PLANIC, Nemanja
MIJAILOVIC, Uros
PANIC, Vojkan
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
JANKOVIC, Luka
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
MARKOVIC, Stefan
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
GLUSAC, Vladan
CIRKOQVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
JANKOVIC, Nikola
DRASKOVIC, Pavle
BANJANIN, Marko
KULJANIN, Aleksa
JANIC, Vasilije
LOPICIC, Pavle
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
LAJB, Mario
FILIPOVIC, Stefan
RADMANOVAC, Luka
CAVIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
PETAKQVIC, Nikola
DJONOVIC, Mihailo
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
JOSIC, Vuk

ILIC, Mihailo
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
DJOKIC, Lazar
MILEKIC, Relja
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
GASIC, Mihailo
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Andreja

94
00
02
01
02
02
04
98
04
02
03
02
98
04
02
03
05
02
03
00
03
05
03
03
02
04
03
04
03
05
02
01
04
01
00
03
03
06
01
05
04
06
02
01
99
02
02
03
03
03
01
04
02
04
03
02
03
04

BPK
VAL
NAP
OBL
POS
11A
PIR
SLO
POS
11A
cz
11A
BPK
LAKOL
KOL
OBL
POS
BPK
VRA
SLO
PIR
NAP
11A
TEK
NUN
cz
11A
11A
NAP
11A
NAP
UE
11A
AJK
SLO
cz
OBL
POS
VAL
NAP
SLO
POS
AJK
SLO
SLO
SLO
VAL
VRA
OBL
11A
074
NUN
cz
11A
VAL
11A
VRA
VRA

536
535
528
525
524
519
489
487
485
484
480
478
475
466
466
464
463
461
454
451
450
450
449
436
436
436
434
429
429
422
418
416
412
411
409
408
404
400
398
397
395
394
394
394
393
393
391
390
386
382
381
378
377
372
370
369
369
368
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

113.
114.
115.

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.

130.

132.
133.

135.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

145.

147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
POPOQVIC, Uros
VLACIC, Dusan
VULETIC, Vladimir
NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
GLUSAC, Nikola
GLISIC, Stefan
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
KRSTIC, Matija
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
PLANIC, Petar

GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir

ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
SPREMO, Vuk
ELEZOVIC, Danilo
SIMIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Dusan
LAZIC, Bratislav
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
KOSUTIC, Dusan
MISIC, Marko
LANGURA, Boris
MILIC, Stefan
OBUCINA, Milan
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
RADJENOQVIC, Vuk
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
DJOKIC, Danilo
VUKOVIC, Filip
GLISIC, Pavle
KOZOMORA, Bojan
DAMJANOQVIC, Roko
SLOVIC, Luka
TESIC, Dusan
CVETKOVIC, David
STANKIC, Matija
ROMAN, lvan
STANIC, Andrej
MIRKOV, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, David
TODOROVIC, Marko
MITROVIC, Aleksa
VUKADIN, Nemanja
KITIC, Djordje
CEKEREVAC, Andrija
DJOKOVIC, Luka
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
CULIBRK, Ognjen
STOJANOVIC, Petar
JEGDIC, Danilo
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
KORIZMA, Marko
SIMIC, Dimitrije

06
04
05
05
05
05
05
03
03
02
05

04
03
04
04
03
05
04
04
02

05
05
05
05
02
03
04
05

05
04
04
05

00
04
02
04
02
05
03
04
03
04
02
02
03
04
02
02
05
05
04
07
04
05
05
06
04
04

PIR
VRA
VRA
VRA
VRA
11A
POS
11A
VAL
cz
KOL
OBL
cz
KOL
11A
UE
NUN
LAKOL
TEK
KOL
VAL
cz
OBL
UE
SLO
SLO
PIR
KOL
11A
11A
VRA
cz
VAL
RAD
NUN
cz
AJK
11A
TEK
11A
SRE
SLO
cz
RAD
NUN
VAL
074
VAL
NUN
11A
RAD
VRA
SRE
VAL
OBL
LAKOL
OBL
TEK

366
365
363
363
355
352
350
349
345
333
331
329
328
324
317
316
316
306
306
305
304
304
302
302
301
298
295
292
291
288
285
285
283
283
278
274
272
271
269
266
265
265
262
261
259
249
248
246
243
243
241
240
239
238
237
231
226
219
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

185.

188.
189.
190.

192.

194,
195.

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

208.
204.
2065.
206.
207.

2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.

219.
220.

222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.

VISACKI, Luka
BANJAC, Milos
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
MICIC, Petar

MATIC, Matija
MILOSEVIC, Marko
ZDJELAR, Milic
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
MIHAILOVIC, David
MATIC, Matej

SIMIC, Luka
DRASKOVIC, Nikola
COLANIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Relja
VULOVIC, Vuk
JOKIC, Petar
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
MITRIC, Andrej
LUCIC, Lazar
MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
DJUKIC, Luka
PUSICA, Aleksa
SEKULIC, Nikola
RADOVIC, Lazar
PESIC, Voijislav
POPQVIC, Vasilije
MILICEVIC, Mateja
PANDZIC, Uros
PUSICA, Nikola
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije
KOTUR, Nikola
TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo
PUSICA, Milan
TESIC, Uros

ANDJIC, Luka
JANKELIN, Jakov
TOMIC, Filip

LUKIC, Uros
PETKOVIC, Vuk
MITIC, Zeljko
MANDIC, Dimitrije
VIDIC, Nikola
MILOVANOVIC, Luka
VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
RADOVIC, Luka
ZIVANOQOVIC, Andreja
STOJANQVIC, Jakov
MILIC, Aleksandar
VLAJIC, Stevan
NIKITOVIC, Vuk
KOSIC, Dusan
DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin
NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije
RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
BOGDANOVIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Mateja

05 MOR
04 11A
04 TEK
02 TEK
01 VAL
05 11A
08 PT
04 VAL
05 TEK
06 11A
03 TEK
08 POS
07 RAD
04 MOR
05 NUN
07 VRA
05 074
06 LAKOL
07 AJK
07 PIR
05 MOR
05 RAD
03 AJK
04 VAL
04 11A
04 11A
03 cz
06 11A
07 RAD
06 VAL
06 11A
05 VRA
03 TEK
03 RAD
07 11A
08 PT
01 VAL
05 cz
08 AJK
06 11A
06 RAD
06 AJK
06 11A
05 KOL
06 RAD
07 PT
06 VAL
07 11A
06 11A
06 LAKOL
06 SRE
06 11A
04 VAL
06 11A
07 TEK
05 cz
06 cz
06 TEK

219
218
213
210
208
204
203
200
197
195
193
190
190
190
188
188
188
187
186
184
184
182
182
181
180
180
179
178
177
175
172
172
169
162
159
157
156
156
154
151
149
148
144
143
135
130
116
116
112
108
108
105
103
99
69
66
60
59
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

229. ANDREJIC, Uros 05 TEK 54 2
230. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 07 TEK 29 2
231. GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 VAL 7 2
Najbolji Takmicar Po Kategorijama
Men, 17 years and older - 7 of 10 Events
1. STOJANOQVIC, Boris 89 KIK 1252 2
2. LAZIC, Marko 96 BPK 1132 2
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 KIK 968 2
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11A 829 2
5. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 TEK 808 2
6. MATIC, Dragan 98 SLO 757 2
7. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 BPK 750 2
8. PERISIC, Uros 98 BPK 654 2
9. SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98 BPK 616 2
10. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 11A 591 2
11. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 11A 555 2
12. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 BPK 536 2
13. PANTELIC, Dusan 98 SLO 487 2
14. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 98 BPK 475 2
Boys, 15 - 16 years - 7 of 10 Events
1. PANIC, Darko 99 NS 943 2
2. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 11A 913 2
3. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 11A 879 2
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11A 875 2
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 PIR 861 2
6. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 11A 851 2
7. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LAKOL 813 2
8. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11A 779 2
9. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 KOL 751 2
10. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 KOL 716 2
11. PANTIC, Danijel 99 KOL 713 2
12. PUCE, Filip 99 VAL 703 2
13. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 VAL 698 2
14. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 11A 664 2
15. PANTIC, Radoslav 00 VAL 642 2
16. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 VAL 624 2
17. STIEPANOVIC, Viadimir 99 SLO 611 2
18. PANIC, Ognjen 99 VAL 606 2
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 VAL 535 2
20. PANIC, Vojkan 00 SLO 451 2
21. JANIC, Vasilije 00 SLO 409 2
22. DJONOVIC, Mihailo 99 SLO 393 2
23. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 VAL 283 2
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Boys, 13 - 14 years - 7 of 10 Events

. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
. DOBRIC, Aleksa

. LESENDRIC, Ognjen

. STANKOVIC, Lazar

. RADO, Mirko

O WN P

~

10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

SVILAR, Milos

. STOJANOVIC, Pavle
. SAPONJIC, Igor

KOLOVIC, Marko
SPAIC, Nikola
SAPUN, Stevan
KISIC, Aleksa
JOKIC, Aleksandar
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
SLJUKIC, Lazar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
MARKOVIC, Luka
SRECKOVIC, Sergej

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
DJOKIC, Milan

. VISNJIC, Aleksa
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
PLANIC, Nemanja
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
JANKOVIC, Nikola
DRASKOVIC, Pavle
KULJANIN, Aleksa
FILIPOVIC, Stefan
ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
PETAKQVIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
DJOKIC, Lazar
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
MILIC, Stefan
KOZOMORA, Bojan
SLOVIC, Luka
MIRKOQV, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, David
VUKADIN, Nemanja
KITIC, Djordje

MICIC, Petar

MATIC, Matija
JANKELIN, Jakov

02 SOM
01 11A
02 LAKOL
01 11A
01 11A
01 VRA
01 TEK
01 11A
02 SOM
02 11A
02 SRE
02 11A
01 VRA
02 OBL
02 FO
02 11A
02 11A
02 VAL
02 VAL
02 KOL
02 UE
02 PIR
02 NAP
01 OBL
02 POS
02 11A
02 11A
02 11A
02 KOL
02 BPK
02 NUN
02 NAP
01 UE
01 AJK
01 VAL
02 AJK
01 SLO
02 SLO
02 VAL
01 cz
02 cz
02 11A
02 cz
02 KOL
02 SLO
02 NUN
02 AJK
02 074
02 RAD
02 cz
02 VAL
02 TEK
01 VAL
01 VAL

853
839
782
705
693
693
689
686
686
678
661
633
633
612
602
592
564
563
562
562
552
543
528
525
524
519
484
478
466
461
436
418
416
411
398
394
394
393
391
381
377
369
333
305
301
278
272
262
261
248
246
210
208
156
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Boys, 11 - 12 years - 7 of 10 Events

. DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
. LAZIC, Luka

. LAZAREVIC, Nikola

. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
. BOROJEVIC, Djorjde

. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa

. VLAJIC, Jovan

. MURATI, Damir

. MIJAILOVIC, Uros

. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja

. BOSKOVIC, Lazar

. MARKOVIC, Stefan

OO NOOOUTDWN P

[ Y
N R O

14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
GLUSAC, Vladan
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
BANJANIN, Marko
LOPICIC, Pavle
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
CAVIC, Luka

JOSIC, Vuk

ILIC, Mihailo
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
MILEKIC, Relja
GASIC, Mihailo
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Andreja
POPOVIC, Uros
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
KRSTIC, Matija
GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir
ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
SPREMO, Vuk
ELEZOVIC, Danilo

. VLAJIC, Dusan

LAZIC, Bratislav
OBUCINA, Milan
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
GLISIC, Pavle
DAMJANOVIC, Roko
CVETKOVIC, David
STANKIC, Matija
ROMAN, Ivan
STANIC, Andrej
TODOROVIC, Marko
MITROVIC, Aleksa
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
CULIBRK, Ognjen
KORIZMA, Marko
SIMIC, Dimitrije
BANJAC, Milos
RADOVANOQVIC, Luka
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen

03 POS
03 TEK
03 LAKOL
04 PIR
04 POS
03 cz
04 LAKOL
03 OBL
03 VRA
03 PIR
03 11A
03 TEK
04 074
03 11A
04 11A
03 NAP
04 11A
03 cz
03 OBL
04 SLO
03 VRA
03 OBL
03 11A
04 NUN
04 11A
03 VAL
03 VRA
04 VRA
04 VRA
03 11A
03 VAL
04 OBL
03 cz
04 KOL
04 11A
03 UE
04 LAKOL
04 TEK
03 SLO
04 PIR
04 11A
04 VRA
04 RAD
04 cz
03 TEK
04 11A
03 SRE
04 SLO
03 NUN
04 VAL
04 RAD
04 SRE
04 OBL
04 TEK
04 11A
04 TEK
04 VAL

650
608
603
489
485
480
466
464
454
450
449
436
436
434
429
429
412
408
404
395
390
386
382
378
372
370
369
368
365
349
345
329
328
324
317
316
306
306
298
295
288
285
283
274
269
266
265
265
259
249
241
239
226
219
218
213
200
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.

Boys, 9 - 10 years - 7 of 10 Events

. DRASKOVIC, Luka

. JANKOVIC, Luka

. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
. LAJB, Mario

. RADMANOVAC, Luka
. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

. PRIBAKOQVIC, Tadija

. VLACIC, Dusan

O~NOOOTPA,WN PP

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43
44,
45,
46.

SIMIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIC, Relja
SEKULIC, Nikola
RADOQVIC, Lazar
PESIC, Voijislav
POPOVIC, Vasilije
MILICEVIC, Mateja
TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo
PUSICA, Milan
DJURDJEVIC, Vukasin

VULETIC, Vladimir
NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
GLUSAC, Nikola
GLISIC, Stefan
PLANIC, Petar
SIMIC, Nikola
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
KOSUTIC, Dusan
MISIC, Marko
LANGURA, Boris
GOJAKOQVIC, Aleksa
RADJENOQVIC, Vuk
DJOKIC, Danilo
TESIC, Dusan
CEKEREVAC, Andrija
DJOKOVIC, Luka
STOJANOVIC, Petar
JEGDIC, Danilo
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
VISACKI, Luka
MILOSEVIC, Marko
MIHAILOVIC, David
MATIC, Matej
VULOVIC, Vuk
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
MITRIC, Andrej
DJUKIC, Luka
PUSICA, Aleksa
PANDZIC, Uros
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
TRIFKOVIC, Dimitrije
KOTUR, Nikola
TOMIC, Filip
PETKOVIC, Vuk
MITIC, Zeljko
MANDIC, Dimitrije
VIDIC, Nikola
MILOVANOVIC, Luka

03

BRRERIER

03
03

05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05

TEK
MOR
AJK
VAL
11A
11A

TEK
RAD
VAL

POS
NAP
11A
POS
NAP
POS
PIR
VRA
VRA
VRA
11A
POS
KOL
NUN
VAL
cz
OBL
UE
KOL
11A
cz
11A
NUN
11A
VAL
OBL
LAKOL
MOR
11A
TEK
11A
NUN
cz
LAKOL
MOR
RAD
11A
VAL
11A
VRA
cz
11A
RAD
AJK
11A
KOL

193
190
182
181
180
180
179
169
162
103

N NNNNNNNNDN

463
450
422
400
397
394
366
363
363
355
352
350
331
316
304
304
302
302
292
291
285
271
243
243
238
237
231
219
204
197
195
188
188
187
184
182
178
175
172
172
156
151
149
148
144
143
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

47. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 RAD 135 2
48. ZIVANOVIC, Andreja 06 VAL 116 2
49. MILIC, Aleksandar 06 11A 112 2
50. VLAJIC, Stevan 06 LAKOL 108 2
NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 SRE 108 2
52. KOSIC, Dusan 06 11A 105 2
53. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije 06 11A 99 2
54. BOGDANOVIC, Uros 05 (074 66 2
55. PETROVIC, Luka 06 (074 60 2
56. JOVANOVIC, Mateja 06 TEK 59 2
57. ANDREJIC, Uros 05 TEK 54 2
Boys, 8 years and younger - 7 of 10 Events
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRA 240 2
2. ZDJELAR, Milic 08 PT 203 2
3. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 POS 190 2
COLANIC, Stefan 07 RAD 190 2
5. JOKIC, Petar 07 VRA 188 2
6. LUCIC, Lazar 07 AJK 186 2
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 PIR 184 2
8. PUSICA, Nikola 07 RAD 177 2
9. TESIC, Uros 07 11A 159 2
10. ANDJIC, Luka 08 PT 157 2
11. LUKIC, Uros 08 AJK 154 2
12. RADOVIC, Luka 07 PT 130 2
13. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11A 116 2
14. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 TEK 69 2
15. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 07 TEK 29 2
16. GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 VAL 7 2
Najbolji Takmicarka Apsolutno
Open
1. BASTA, Nadja 02 LAKOL 1079 2
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11A 941 2
3. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11A 930 2
4. COLIC, Jovana 02 NAP 875 2
5. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 TEK 874 2
6. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11A 840 2
7. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 VAL 828 2
JEJINA, Teodora 02 11A 828 2
9. LAZIC, Marija 00 BPK 816 2
10. LALIC, Katarina 01 11A 810 2
11. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11A 801 2
12. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 VRA 793 2
13. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11A 792 2
14. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11A 77 2
15. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11A 775 2
BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11A 775 2
17. MIJIC, Milica 02 11A 770 2
18. STEVIC, Anja 03 PIR 767 2
19. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 VAL 757 2
20. LUKIC, Andjela 01 VAL 728 2
21. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 TEK 719 2
22. VELJIC, Anja 03 PIR 718 2
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.

54,
55.
56.
57.

60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
. JOVANOVIC, Nina
78.
79.
80.

77

MARICIC, Masa
RISTIC, Milica
ADAMOVIC, Andrea
MANESKI, Anja
SIMIC, Milica

BOZIC, Slavica
VULETIC, Milena
LAZIC, Sonja
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
MITRIC, Teodora
VUKOVIC, Andjela
MUNCAN, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Aleksandra
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
POPOVIC, Dunja
PLAVSIC, Ana
TERNOVAC, Katarina
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
STAMATOVIC, Ana
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
KRSMANOVIC, Jovana
RAJSIC, Smiljana
LAZIC, Andjela
JOVANOQVIC, Tamara
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
BOZIC, Andjelka

ILIC, Andjela
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
PANTELIC, Tamara
PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara
GOJAKQVIC, Sara
RADOVANOVIC, Kristina
KRSTIC, Minja
PERISIC, Teodora
ROMANIC, Masa
CVOROVIC, Martina
KUZMANOVIC, Marija
LAZIC, Aleksandra
MACURA, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Tijana
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
JEGDIC, Ivana
KRSTIC, Janja

KISIC, Ana
GOLUBOV, Milica
ZDJELAR, Katarina
BUSARAC, Miona
KALJEVIC, Anja
TURANJANIN, Sara
STEVANOVIC, Marija
CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
JEVTIC, Marija
ZIVKOVIC, Sara
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa

PUSICA, lvana
MATIJEVIC, Marta
CULIBRK, Tea

03 11A
03 VAL
00 11A
00 11A
03 PIR
99 VAL
03 VRA
99 VAL
03 VAL
01 LAKOL
00 TEK
03 11A
99 SRE
04 VAL
04 AJK
00 SRE
01 11A
02 11A
99 SLO
03 11A
03 VRA
04 KOL
03 VAL
03 LAKOL
04 SRE
01 VAL
03 OBL
05 FO
00 TEK
04 11A
03 KOL
99 cz
05 NAP
99 VAL
05 OBL
02 RAD
01 NUN
02 AJK
99 11A
04 NAP
04 KOL
02 OBL
03 NAP
04 11A
04 11A
02 cz
03 PIR
05 11A
05 RAD
04 TEK
04 VRA
03 VAL
04 VRA
04 VAL
04 AJK
04 RAD
03 11A
04 11A

718
718
714
714
689
683
676
674
663
654
647
631
629
628
620
616
615
604
604
589
585
585
573
569
568
558
557
548
542
527
527
526
525
514
512
512
512
508
506
503
503
502
499
495
493
492
485
484
482
475
463
459
443
441
438
436
435
434
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

81.
82.
83.
84.

86.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

111.

113.
114.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

JOKIC, Olga
PUSICA, Jelena
TODOROVIC, Jovana
KALJEVIC, Mina
KOSTIC, Minja
REMESTAR, Marta
CVETKOVIC, Sara
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
GAGOVIC, Angelina
DJURICIC, Tatijana
MILEKIC, Milica
DUNJIC, Marta
VUCKOVIC, Mina
TOMASEVIC, Jana
POPOVIC, Tamara
UZELAC, Kristina
SLOVIC, Sara
BAJCETIC, Sofija
KOLASINAC, Tamara
CVRKOTIC, Kristina
CURCIC, Iva
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
VISNJIC, Ana
TOMOVIC, Mina
ZUJKO, Mia

TERZIC, Jovana
BOSKOVIC, Miona
VULOVIC, Milica
JOKIC, Sara
ISAILOVIC, Marta
TOSIC, Elena
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
CVIJOVIC, Marta
RADOJEVIC, Anja
ALEKSIC, Andjela
JEJINA, Simona
JANKOVIC, Andjela
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
STANIMIROVIC, Vanja
TUCOVIC, Ines
CVIJAN, Jelica
SIJACIC, Tamara
POPOV, Ana

VICIC, Tamara
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
BUKVIC, Martina
SIMOVIC, Neda
MILUTINOVIC, Milica
MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana
KOJIC, Djurdja
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
KIS, Tara
DJAPOQVIC, Anja
LJUJIC, Andrijana
JOVANOVIC, Mia
DJOKIC, Milica
DJENIC, Jovana
POJUZINA, Jelena

02 VAL
02 RAD
04 RAD
05 11A
05 11A
03 RAD
03 11A
03 11A
02 AJK
99 AJK
02 SLO
04 RAD
04 11A
03 VAL
01 11A
03 SRE
04 AJK
04 MOR
04 AJK
01 AJK
05 NUN
06 OBL
05 11A
05 KOL
04 11A
04 TEK
03 SRE
04 NUN
04 VAL
05 FO
03 SLO
05 FO
05 11A
04 VAL
02 KOL
05 11A
05 RAD
05 cz
05 11A
01 AJK
04 11A
04 OBL
05 SRE
05 VAL
06 RAD
06 11A
03 RAD
05 KOL
00 SLO
04 VAL
04 11A
05 11A
02 SLO
03 SLO
06 RAD
08 OBL
05 VAL
05 VRA

432
426
425
417
417
415
415
415
413
407
406
400
396
395
393
391
390
388
384
370
368
367
367
366
365
363
362
360
356
356
351
351
349
348
348
347
343
342
337
335
329
323
321
320
317
315
313
311
305
303
303
300
290
288
287
276
273
273
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

139. KOSTIC, Sara 05 11A 269 2
140. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina 06 KOL 267 2
141. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 VAL 265 2
142. PETROVIC, Nadja 07 11A 264 2
143. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 VAL 262 2
144. DJURIC, Emilija 06 VAL 261 2
145. SAVIC, Marija 06 RAD 258 2
146. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 VRA 252 2
147. PUSICA, Sara 07 RAD 248 2
MITROVIC, Jana 07 VAL 248 2
149. PETROVIC, Sara 05 LAKOL 246 2
150. BAJCETIC, Marija 07 MOR 245 2
151. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11A 237 2
152. DJURICIC, Ana 07 (074 236 2
153. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 KOL 232 2
154. TERZIC, Martina 05 RAD 230 2
155. MILOSEVIC M, Milica 04 11A 228 2
156. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 MOR 224 2
RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06 KOL 224 2
158. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 VAL 217 2
159. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija 07 VAL 210 2
160. KUBUROVIC, Isidora 06 11A 207 2
161. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 RAD 203 2
162. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 SRE 190 2
163. NIKOLIC, Dunja 05 11A 183 2
164. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 OBL 175 2
165. ZDJELAR, Marija 05 cz 174 2
166. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 VRA 163 2
167. UROSEVIC, Una 05 cz 162 2
168. VESNIC, Barbara 06 11A 158 2
169. MITROVIC, Dunja 04 TEK 151 2
MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 VRA 151 2
171. PLESNIK, Magdalena 06 11A 149 2
172. MUTIC, Sara 05 VAL 148 2
Najbolji Takmicarka Po Kategorijama
Women, 17 years and older - 1 of 10 Events
Girls, 15 - 16 years - 7 of 10 Events
1. LAZIC, Marija 00 BPK 816 2
2. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11A 801 2
3. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11A 777 2
4. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11A 775 2
5. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 VAL 757 2
6. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11A 714 2
MANESKI, Anja 00 11A 714 2
8. BOZIC, Slavica 99 VAL 683 2
9. LAZIC, Sonja 99 VAL 674 2
10. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 TEK 647 2
11. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 SRE 629 2
12. PLAVSIC, Ana 00 SRE 616 2
13. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99 SLO 604 2
14. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 TEK 542 2
15. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 (674 526 2
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

16.
17.
18.
19.

PERISIC, Teodora
MACURA, Jovana
DJURICIC, Tatijana
MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana

Girls, 13 - 14 years - 7 of 10 Events

NOoO b~ WNPRE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29

. BASTA, Nadja

. CULIBRK, Tara

. MILOSEVIC, Teodora
. COLIC, Jovana

. STEVANOVIC, Marija
. VUCKOVIC, Milica

. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela

JEJINA, Teodora
LALIC, Katarina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
MIJIC, Milica

LUKIC, Andjela
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
MITRIC, Teodora
TERNOVAC, Katarina
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
BOZIC, Andjelka
CVOROVIC, Martina
KUZMANOVIC, Marija
LAZIC, Aleksandra
JEGDIC, lvana
ZDJELAR, Katarina
JOKIC, Olga
PUSICA, Jelena
GAGOVIC, Angelina
MILEKIC, Milica
POPOVIC, Tamara
CVRKOTIC, Kristina

. ALEKSIC, Andjela
30.
31.

TUCOVIC, Ines
DJAPOVIC, Anja

Girls, 11 - 12 years - 7 of 10 Events

1.

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

16.
17.
18.

BOSKOV, Andjela

2. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
3.
4. VELJIC, Anja

STEVIC, Anja

MARICIC, Masa
RISTIC, Milica

SIMIC, Milica
VULETIC, Milena
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
MUNCAN, Teodora
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
POPOVIC, Dunja
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
KRSMANOVIC, Jovana
RAJSIC, Smiljana
LAZIC, Andjela
JOVANOQVIC, Tamara
GAVRILOVIC, Lana

99 VAL
99 11A
99 AJK
00 SLO
02 LAKOL
01 11A
02 11A
02 NAP
01 TEK
02 11A
01 VAL
02 11A
01 11A
02 11A
02 11A
01 VAL
01 TEK
01 LAKOL
01 11A
02 11A
01 VAL
02 RAD
01 NUN
02 AJK
02 OBL
02 cz
02 VAL
02 RAD
02 AJK
02 SLO
01 11A
01 AJK
02 KOL
01 AJK
02 SLO
04 VRA
03 11A
03 PIR
03 PIR
03 11A
03 VAL
03 PIR
03 VRA
03 VAL
03 11A
04 VAL
04 AJK
03 11A
03 VRA
04 KOL
03 VAL
03 LAKOL
04 SRE

514
506
407
305

NNDNDN

1079
941
930
875
874
840
828
828
810
775
770
728
719
654
615
604
558
512
512
508
502
492
432
426
413
406
393
370
348
335
290
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793
792
767
718
718
718
689
676
663
631
628
620
589
585
585
573
569
568
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Valjevo, 13.6.2015

XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

19.
20.

22,

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

41.

42

51

60.
61.
62.
63.

ILIC, Andjela

PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara

GOJAKOQVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Tijana
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
KRSTIC, Janja

KISIC, Ana
GOLUBOV, Milica
BUSARAC, Miona
STEVANOVIC, Marija

CUZOVIC, Margita Masa

JEVTIC, Marija
ZIVKOVIC, Sara
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
JOVANOVIC, Nina
PUSICA, Ilvana
MATIJEVIC, Marta
CULIBRK, Tea
TODOROVIC, Jovana
REMESTAR, Marta
CVETKOVIC, Sara
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
DUNJIC, Marta

. VUCKOVIC, Mina
43
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

TOMASEVIC, Jana
UZELAC, Kristina
SLOVIC, Sara
BAJCETIC, Sofija
KOLASINAC, Tamara
ZUJKO, Mia

TERZIC, Jovana
BOSKOVIC, Miona

. VULOVIC, Milica
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

JOKIC, Sara

TOSIC, Elena
RADOJEVIC, Anja
CVIJAN, Jelica
SIJACIC, Tamara
SIMOVIC, Neda
KOJIC, Djurdja
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
LJUJIC, Andrijana
MILOSEVIC M, Milica
NIKITOVIC, Anja
MITROVIC, Dunja

03

BRRERRERREEBREIZTIRREREIRIERIIRIRBIREIBR

ERREERBRERER

OBL
11A
KOL
NAP
KOL
NAP
11A
11A
PIR
TEK
VRA
VAL
VRA
VAL
AJK
RAD
11A
11A
RAD
RAD
11A
11A
RAD
11A
VAL
SRE
AJK
MOR
AJK
11A
TEK
SRE
NUN
VAL
SLO
VAL
11A
OBL
RAD
VAL
11A
SLO
11A
SRE
TEK

557
527
527
503
503
499
495
493
485
475
463
459
443
441
438
436
435
434
425
415
415
415
400
396
395
391
390
388
384
365
363
362
360
356
351
348
329
323
313
303
303
288
228
190
151
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Girls, 9 - 10 years - 7 of 10 Events

OO WN

oo

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
. KRSTIC, Minja

. ROMANIC, Masa

. KALJEVIC, Anja

. TURANJANIN, Sara
. KALJEVIC, Mina

KOSTIC, Minja

. CURCIC, Iva
. STOJILKOVIC, Sara

VISNJIC, Ana
TOMOVIC, Mina
ISAILOVIC, Marta
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
CVIJOVIC, Marta
JEJINA, Simona
JANKOVIC, Andjela
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
STANIMIROVIC, Vanja
POPQV, Ana

VICIC, Tamara
DRAGUTINQVIC, Miona
BUKVIC, Martina
MILUTINOVIC, Milica
KIS, Tara

JOVANOVIC, Mia
DJENIC, Jovana
POJUZINA, Jelena
KOSTIC, Sara
RADOVANOQVIC, Katarina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara
DJURIC, Emilija
SAVIC, Marija
MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta
PETROVIC, Sara
ALEKSIC, Andrea
TERZIC, Martina
TOMASEVIC, Tea
RADOVANOVIC, Marija
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
KUBUROVIC, Isidora
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
NIKOLIC, Dunja
TANASKOVIC, Anja
ZDJELAR, Marija
UROSEVIC, Una
VESNIC, Barbara
MISKOVIC, Isidora
PLESNIK, Magdalena
MUTIC, Sara

05 FO
05 NAP
05 OBL
05 11A
05 RAD
05 11A
05 11A
05 NUN
06 OBL
05 11A
05 KOL
05 FO
05 FO
05 11A
05 11A
05 RAD
05 074
05 11A
05 SRE
05 VAL
06 RAD
06 11A
05 KOL
05 11A
06 RAD
05 VAL
05 VRA
05 11A
06 KOL
05 VAL
06 VAL
06 RAD
05 VRA
05 LAKOL
05 KOL
05 RAD
06 MOR
06 KOL
06 VAL
06 11A
06 RAD
05 11A
06 OBL
05 cz
05 074
06 11A
06 VRA
06 11A
05 VAL

548
525
512
484
482
417
417
368
367
367
366
356
351
349
347
343
342
337
321
320
317
315
311
300
287
273
273
269
267
262
261
258
252
246
232
230
224
224
217
207
203
183
175
174
162
158
151
149
148

NNDNPNNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNNDNDNNNNNDNDNNPNDNNDNDNPNONNDNNNNDNDDNNNONDNDNDNNNNNNDNNNNNDDNDN

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

15.6.2015. 15:52 - Page 15



XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Girls, 8 years and younger - 7 of 10 Events

1. DJOKIC, Milica

. ACIMOVIC, Emilija

. PETROVIC, Nadja

. PUSICA, Sara
MITROVIC, Jana

. BAJCETIC, Marija

. DJURDJEVIC, Mila

. DJURICIC, Ana

. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija

. TODOROQVIC, Teodora

A WN

O W ~NO®

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

OBL
VAL
11A
RAD
VAL
MOR
11A

VAL
VRA

276
265
264
248
248
245
237
236
210
163
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